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A= AL BUSA

el AS Xt AELHS =9 HHERIBHE Hl
1 2024-02-05 | & S8 X & (2021-1-04) 198,000 2SARIXIR
2 2024-02-16 |21 22t B A X & (2024-1-01) 100,000 2IS AR
3 2024-03-04 |21 S BB X & (2024-1-01) 49,000 S ALK&
4 2024-03-04 |2/ S8 SXI&(2024-1-01) 51,000 2SARITIR
5 2024-03-07 | 1B ESXIR(E0I8) 30,000 PER={—F-L U]
6 2024-03-07 |1BSSKR(5lsY) 30,000 THASEE3t0l
7 2024-03-07 |IBE SR (AOES0IE) 30,000 AHASE =20l
8 2024-03-07 | ISESKR(L0LAM) 30,000 IHE332t0
9 2024-03-07 |IEBSX S (MIISIIIE) 30,000 AHAS =S 20|
10 | 2024-03-07 [NBHSKN(MIHZ) 30,000 pUER=3=F=L00]]
11| 2024-03-07 |1B&SK(RXN) 30,000 PUERE=F=3-T]
12 2024-03-07 [DEESAR(BALEER) 30,000 HASEE20I
13 | 2024-03-07 [DSSSXK(MILUX) 30,000 THA S = &0l
14 | 2024-03-12 |HESYMI KR 350,000 MEBUZ A
15 | 2024-03-12 |H=SUSZMI BN 553,870 =Y A
16 | 2024-03-12 [HSBUBMSEIR 85,000 HEsUEHA
17 | 2024-03-12 |H=EstUuEMREL 140,000 HEBINER A
18 2024-03-22 [BHLICH3EI 2 At(BHeHEHLIOHOI) 60,000 CHE23HH & 2t At
19 2024-03-22 |QHLICI3SI 2 AHOI B X) 30,000 CHE8HH & 2t At
20 2024-03-22 |CLICHSI Z AN RS It2!) 60,000 CH28HHl & 2t AL
21 | 2024-03-22 (LEOHSIIHE M B 89,000 CHESHA & 2 A b
22 | 2024-03-22 |YEHAHEYEH| 143,400 CHR SHHI & 2HALRIHI
23 | 2024-03-25 |HEZ0f 1,050,000 CHE 31 A & el 21|
24 | 2024-03-25 |AMtEIREZ 170,080 CH23HH & 21 214
25 | 2024-03-25 (M=E21ZQ2IME 312,000 UEBUBT A
26 | 2024-03-25 (=13 Q2B 9,500 HEsaEyA
27 | 2024-03-25 |#=EEZQEIMEH 76,130 HEsaE A
28 | 2024-03-25 |MEBA1ZIUHED 40,000 WEBHOZ A
29 | 2024-03-25 |MEEA15IHEIE 26,400 st EY A
80 | 2024-03-26 |RFLICHHIE A &Y 58,500 CHESHM & 2 A
31 | 2024-03-26 |BHLICHA & S U 73,540 CH23HH & 2 AL
32 | 2024-03-26 |PHLICHHI & M &I 146,650 CH2 5 X & B A )
33 | 2024-04-03 LA 1WF1-282AHFOIRI) 300,000 CH23HH & BHALIHI
34 | 2024-04-04 |OESESXIR(BH0OIS) 30,000 IHE8E2H0I
35 | 2024-04-04 |IBEASKR(6sY) 30,000 IS8 830l
36 | 2024-04-04 [DEEESTR(Y0HE=0/E) 30,000 T S8 E20]
37 | 2024-04-04 |OBESXI(L0IMTH) 30,000 LHSEEAX0I
38 | 2024-04-04 (DBYESKIR (M) 30,000 XA B8 E2H0|




39 2024-04-04 |DEESAR(=gtcet) 30,000 A EsE2L0
40 2024-04-04 [OIESSXR(M243) 30,000 A SEE20I
4 2024-04-04 |1EESTIB(SRIN) 30,000 THA &3 320l
42 2024-04-04 | IS SKIR (S AMECH) 30,000 I s8&E20I
2024-04-04 | IEB SR (NDORX) 30,000 INIER=3=F- U]
2024-04-09 |2 WK A(IAZUFIIEI) 60,000 CHE2 8HHI & 2t At I
2024-04-11 |2 E WI|43 2 A(Felel) 150,000 CHEHAI & 2t AL
2024-04-11 |H=SSUSMIEXR 217,690 yEsEyAs
47 2024-04-11 |ASBHEMESXE 60,000 d=gtatE A
2024-04-11 |HSSUSLMEERR 51,000 dEsAEAA
2024-04-11 (HSBIAMI2TR 150,000 Y=Y EA
50 2024-04-18 |(RElEIAHL 57,200 gsstyE A
51 2024-04-18 |R2IBHAEH 8,000 =BT EHA
52 2024-04-19 | 2d WSS 22 A2 E2) 150,000 CHE28HH & 2tAt |
53 2024-04-19 (2rd W K682 AH(02]) 150,000 CIESHH &2t A
54 2024-04-19 (BLICIE-148| 2 A2t 0 = 3t2l) 120,000 CIE2HH & 2 AL
55 2024-04-19 [EFLICIE-148| 2L AFH(BI2EEILIOLO]) 330,000 CHE2 A& 2t ALl I
56 2024-04-19 [SHLICHS-1481 2 AH(Z HOI) 60,000 C25HH & atA bl
57 2024-04-19 |2HLICIE-148I 2L AH(R2l2]) 60,000 CHESH M & 2 At
58 2024-04-19 | QELICIE-148| 2 AH(Z2 B 2]) 80,000 CtE8HA & 2t At dl
59 2024-04-19 | QHLICIE-143| 2LAL(OI 2 XI) 90,000 CH=2 8HH| & 2+ At H]
60 2024-04-19 |2HLICHS-198I ZAH( 2B 2l) 120,000 CHESHHl & & At B
61 2024-04-19 |RILICH5-198/ 2 AH(Felel) 60,000 C2SHul & 2t At H
62 2024-04-19  [EHLICHS-198I 2 A0l 2 X1 ) 60,000 CHESHH &2t At il
63 2024-04-19 | BHLICH5-198 2L AH(Z K OI) 80,000 CHE8HH & 2 At H
64 2024-04-19 [EHLICHS-1981 ZLAH(IL2L R0 = ItEl) 60,000 CHESHHIE 2 AL BI
65 2024-04-23 |[CI2SZAILIZEE 198,660 CH23H M & 2t A I H]
66 2024-04-24 | 2tE 8113 A AtHI 82,000 CH2 3 & 2t At
67 2024-04-25 |8 E=2 1,050,000 CH28HH & sel 24|
68 2024-04-25 |M2EE = 170,080 CrE28tH & 2l 21|
69 2024-04-25 (2 uS78|2AHF0I2]) 150,000 CIE S & 2t A |
70 2024-04-25 |PHLICHMI & I = I 105,700 CH2 I & 2t AL I HI
71 2024-04-25 |QHLICHY & I 24 16,000 CH2 St & BHA B
72 2024-04-25 |RELICHK & M = 270,100 CIE28HRI& 2tAr e H)
73 2024-04-30 | A MEEBIZAHIAEUFI2]) 150,000 CHESHH & 2tAt B
4 2024-04-30 |2cl=2 Y 2 85 95,340 = PALaL ]
75 2024-05-07 |BILICI20-2621 ZAHOIEXI) 170,000 CH22HA & 2t A g |
76 2024-05-07 |BILICH20-2681 2 AH(Z 0]) 120,000 CH=2 8HX| & 2+ At 21|
77 2024-05-07 |CHLICH20-2681 24 AF(SH2HELI 001 ) 160,000 CHE SH M & 2t AL HI
78 2024-05-07 |QHLICH20-268I 2 AH( 28 2l) 60,000 Ct2 3 & 2t AL BI




79 | 2024-05-07 |DHLICH20-2631 2 AH(REIEI) 60,000 CHESHHI & 2HAH
BO | 2024-05-09 [BILICHH & M 2HI 126,000 CH28HHI & 2 AL
81 | 2024-05-00 |QHLICHHIBIH2HI 53,400 CH23tH & 2 AUl
82 | 2024-05-10 |NESEXE(80HR) 29,800 AAEEE0|

B3 | 2024-05-10 |ISHEXR(5ts%) 30,000 PIEE=$=F-2-00]]

84 | 2024-05-10 [DEBESXIR(A0HS=0/E) 30,000 A S8 &40l

85 | 2024-05-10 |JESSXIR(L0LAT) 30,000 PUIER=S=F=1-U]|

86 | 2024-05-10 |DERSKI(MNSMIIL) 30,000 A4S0l

87 2024-05-10 |[SEST(Zetet) 30,000 nHs8E2H0

BB | 2024-05-10 [DSSSKIR(M2M2) 30,000 HESEE0l

89 | 2024-05-10 |AB&SXIH(2XIM) 30,000 PUIER=3=F=1(0]]

90 | 2024-05-10 |IBRSKR(FAMECSH) 30,000 HASE 0|

91 | 2024-05-10 |IBHSXA(MRZAZE) 30,000 THASE &S0

92 | 2024-05-11 [AEBOM1I18 B HI 150,000 D2 528 1 8
93 | 2024-05-13 |QHLICI27EIZAHOIEXI) 60,000 CHESHA & BHALIHI
94 | 2024-05-13 |QHLICH27SI 2 AH(BHEEEILIOIOI) 30,000 CH23HHI & 2 AL
95 | 2024-05-16 |DHLICH28-3181ZAH(IE0I) 150,000 CH23HHI8 3t ALRIHI
96 | 2024-05-16 |SHLICH28-31812AHOISXI) 90,000 CHEBHHI B 2 ALRIH|
97 | 2024-05-16 |OHLICH28-318I 2 AHR2I2I) 60,000 CHRSHH &2 A
98 | 2024-05-16 |HLICH2B-318(2HAH(BH2EELLIDHOI) 60,000 CH28HH & 2HArH
99 | 2024-05-16 |QFLICI32BIZAHOIEXI) 60,000 CH2BHH & BHA U
100 | 2024-05-16 |2HLICH328I 2 AH(&=IHE) 30,000 CHE3HAI & 3tALS I
101 [ 2024-05-16 |M=SBUAEARBIR 226,020 sEpiEy A

102 | 2024-05-16 (H=BIASFMISEIR 60, 000 HEBOEY A

103 | 2024-05-16 |MSBIUBMSEN 51,000 fEsUE A

104 | 2024-05-16 |HEEUMDIR 150,000 gEsuEd A

105 | 2024-05-16 |21 2AIZ & X (2022-1-011) 50,000 2AZARNK

106 | 2024-05-17 b LA (BI=2t &) P 33,000 SHHESFHS(AIH)
107 | 2024-05-20 |XI& 21312 AH(BI2HEIHLIDLO) 50,000 CHESHAI & 2 ARSI
108 | 2024-05-20 |HIESAISIZAHZZ0I) 50,000 CH25HHI & 2HAL I
109 | 2024-05-20 |HMESA18ZAHFOS) 50,000 CH28HHI & 2 Ar I
110 | 2024-05-20 |Chob:OIL| M E2pT 2= A (1004) 50,000 2O S (AGHI)
111 | 2024-05-20 [BIRIHI(5%) 3,795,000 SO FS(AHI)
112 | 2024-05-20 |AIRESMSALK 2 35 100, 000! ML HS (ALY
113 | 2024-05-21 |EILH=LH78|2tAH| 30,000 ZEOIRIXE S X RIS K
114 | 2024-05-21 |ELH=UH 93| 2AlH| 20,000 ZE0QXE -3
115 | 2024-05-21 |EfLb=Li28s M ZH| 300,000 2 E0| QA & T B X R 3| K|
116 | 2024-05-21 |QILICHHI® 2 H 88,200 CHEBHHI & Bt AI
17 | 2024-05-21 |2HLICHHIE T &4] 243,000 CH2 8 A & 2t AL )
118 | 2024-05-21 |RHLICHY & M &4 39,800 CH23HH & BHAL I




119 2024-05-21 |SHLICHHI & TH & Bl 27,500 CHE8HHI B 2tArR1

120 | 2024-05-22 (=828 Qe W& 169,200 #=EsuEYA

121 | 2024-05-22 (M=EA23 Q2 W& 3,000 gEstyEyA

122 | 2024-05-22 |SM=Ett2s| Q2|2 35,770 HEBER A

123 | 2024-05-22 (=82S UH D) 40,000 HWEBUZHA

124 | 2024-05-23 [SLDIAIESAIZ(10Y) 100,000 SHHE FHS(AIY)

125 | 2024-05-24 (®E201 1,050,000 CHE23tHI & 3ol 21

126 | 2024-05-24 |AIBIEE 2 170,080 CH2 BHHI & 20l 21H|

127 2024-05-24 |E LIS 1281 2AH0I2Y) 300,000 ZEOIQIAHEACHHE X RT3 X
128 | 2024-05-24 [AE=EOI12(28 2HAMH| 36,000 CEstI =281 8

129 2024-05-24 |EtLI=WHRI98| I 2 HI 300,000 ZEOIQXE S A - XIRIY I K
130 2024-05-27 |ELI=UW38 2 AH(2EE]) 150,000 HEOIY T E S HE XA X
131 2024-05-27 (STHG SUAE SARM: SEES 4,100 S F S (AHHHI)

132 | 2024-05-29 |2FLICI33-3831 2 AH(SIEHELLIOIOI) 180,000 CHE2SHH & 2t At Y|

133 2024-05-29 |2HLICI33-3B3I 2 AH(EDIY) 60,000 CH23HH & &AL I

134 | 2024-05-29 |CHLICH33-3BBI 2 AH(R2I2I) 60,000 CH2SHH & 2 AL I

135 | 2024-05-29 |PHLICH33-388I 2HAH(Z20]) 120,000 CH 3t & BtALSI Y]

136 2024-05-31 |E L= 48 2 A EIE]) 150, 000 ZEOIQREEEHE XK R
137 | 2024-06-03 [MESBOINSLAHIBS) 100,000 CHESIIE23HE

138 | 2024-06-03 |ELI=ULI532AH(BLEIS]) 150,000 ZEOIQURESAHNEX RIS X
139 | 2024-06-03 [RHLICHIO-43812)AH(BHEFEFLIOIOI) 180,000 CHE3HAI B 2 AL U

140 2024-06-03 |2HLICH39-438| 2 AHFH) 60,000 CHE2SHHI&E 2 AL B

141 | 2024-06-03 |PHLICH39-438 2 AH DI & Q1) 30,000 CHE3HHIE 2 AL I

142 | 2024-06-03 |BHLICH39-438 2 AH(22l2]) 60, 000 CH2SHRI & 2tAt It

143 | 2024-06-03 |QHLICH39-438| 24 AH( =4 ) 30,000 CH2SHHI & 2 A I

144 | 2024-06-03 |DHLICI39-435 2AH(OI2XI) 60,000 CIEStME T A

145 | 2024-06-03 |PHLICI39-435 2AHEOIY) 30,000 CH28HX & 2t At 21|

146 | 2024-06-03 |AS&SXIR(E0I2) 30,000 A S8820|

147 | 2024-06-03 |IBESXR(5ts%) 30,000 HASEEH0I

148 | 2024-06-03 |JE&SXR(L0IES0IH) 30,000 Huss820

149 | 2024-06-03 |DSHSX R (0L ) 29,700 THASEE20|

150 | 2024-06-03 |DSSS XIS (MHIFSTIIHE) 30,000 e S =200

151 | 2024-06-03 |IBESHI(==@) 29,800 I sS850l

152 | 2024-06-03 [IBUSKR(M343) 30,000 A =B E20I

153 | 2024-06-03 [BSSXIR(SXIM) 30,000 TASESEL0|

154 | 2024-06-03 |EBSSXR(SAMECR) 30,000 HAs8E8E20l

156 | 2024-06-03 |IBSSTJ(MIIHE) 30,000 HHASEEA0|

156 | 2024-06-04 |PILICHKI & M 2| 285,000 CHE5HH & 2 AL

157 2024-06-07 |ELH=LHOBIZAHO0IAY) 100,000 EEOIQXEISAHNEXRINIIXI
158 2024-06-07 |2HLICH4-468IZAH(ZE01) 80,000 CtESHH & 2t At




169 | 2024-06-07 |BHLICI44-468| 2t AH(BHREELLIOLOI) 60,000 CHEBHHIE BHAI Y
160 2024-06-07 |2HLICI44-4631 2 AH(BIE2I0F) 30,000 CHE M & AL
161 2024-06-07 |2LCH44-4631 2 AH(IL2EZE 0 33121) 60,000 CH= M & 2 A A B
162 | 2024-06-07 |[2HLICI44-463| ZAH 22 - HIZ22t4tH) 30,000 CHESHMI & 2 A |
163 | 2024-06-08 |AEE0[17138 1 & H| 150,000 CI23DIS28 M E
164 | 2024-06-11 [ELI=LH B3 2AHESE) 150,000 ZEOIUXE NS XK X
165 2024-06-11 |&IEB0121281 BAHZSA) 250,000 L2223 E
166 | 2024-06-11 |OHLICH7-528| 2 AH(EHREEILIDHOI) 180,000 CH2SHH & 2AIRIH|
167 2024-06-11 |CHLICH47-528| 2 AH(Z2 2 0I) 120,000 CH28HH & 2t At |
168 | 2024-06-11 (RELICI7-528| 2 AH RS 30,000 CHE2SHH & 2 AL b
169 | 2024-06-11 |RHLICH7-5281 2 AH(S2I2]) 60,000 CH2BHHI & 3t ALIHI
170 2024-06-11 |BHLICH7-5281 2 AHEO0I1Y) 60,000 CHESI M 2 Ari Y|
171 2024-06-11 |CHLICH7-528| 2 AH( =01 ™) 30,000 CHESHH & 2 A HI
172 | 2024-06-11 [&IEZCI17/48 W2 H| 265,000 CG2SI=28 M E
173 2024-06-12 |2HBGHS wWKH| 5 3,795,000 SHHG S (ALY
174 | 2024-06-12 |2 sS2EE: 10 550,000 UM HS(ArH])
175 | 2024-06-17 |H=833 Q2 W EH| 81,650 HEBEYA

176 | 2024-06-17 |84 82433 UEH I 40,000 #yEsyZe A

177 2024-06-17 (HSHBIAISINAEH 8,000 BEBUSHA

178 | 2024-06-17 |2/ S8 S&XI& (2024-31595) 100,000 2 S ALK&

179 | 2024-06-18 |[SFLICIS3S| 2 AH(EIHE) 60,000 CHE 3 M & 2 AL B
180 | 2024-06-18 |CtIt7AQ: MI|AE A 2 8BS 50,000 SHEG FS(AHI)
181 | 2024-06-19 |2=EHR3s| Qe W= 132,000 MEsUZAA

182 | 2024-06-19 |2/ M &+ X|& (2022-1-10) 105,200 S A K&

183 | 2024-06-19 |2/ 2 FXIR (2022-1-10) 98,000 22 ALK&

184 | 2024-06-19 [AIREEF7Y: SEEE & 58 70,900 SHEAFS(ALHI)
185 2024-06-21 |6IE80 12158 M 2H| 60,000 CEsIEE3HE
186 | 2024-06-24 |=ERH43IQ2 W EH 55,800 HEsNEY A

187 | 2024-06-24 |24S8t2448| Q22| 254,000 gepage A

188 | 2024-06-24 |M=EU4Z LUEH S| 50,000 s=sarE A

189 | 2024-06-24 |=2AEHZ(10Y) 550,000 ST FHS(AY])
190 | 2024-06-25 |&ES0 1,050,000 CHe BRI & 240121t
191 | 2024-06-25 |AtBIEEE 170,080 CHe2stk el atel2il
192 | 2024-06-26 |RHLICHHI& M 24| 35,100 CHR5HAI & 3t A Yl
193 | 2024-06-26 |RHLICHHI& X & H 116,700 CH23HRHI & 2t AL |
194 | 2024-06-26 |CHLICHHIE M EHI 161,000 CHRBHRHI & 2t AL
195 | 2024-06-26 |PILICHAI & M ZHI 182,000 CI23HH & DAL H|
196 | 2024-06-26 |BIHSRUESERY: HAZHH(10M) 300,000 S HS (ALY
197 | 2024-06-27 |&EE01171381ZAHHES) 100,000 CI2sI=28 S
198 2024-07-02 |PrLICH54-59%| 2 AH(ZIEO]) 240,000 CtE2HH & 2 At




199 | 2024-07-02 |PHLICH54-595] 2tAH(OIEXI) 60,000 CI2SHH B 2 AL H|
200 | 2024-07-02 |PHLICHS4-598| 2AH(E D) 60,000 CH2EHAI & 2t A
201 | 2024-07-02 |PHLICHS4-598| 2 AH(SH2HEFLIDHOI) 60,000 CH2 8HHI & DA I
202 | 2024-07-02 |QILICI54-595 2 AHRS) 30,000 CHESHM & 2HALRIHI
203 | 2024-07-04 |BHLICI61-695|2HAH IS 0O) 240,000 CH23HH & 2t Ar bl
204 | 2024-07-04 |PHLIC61-698] 24 At(SHEHEILIDOOI) 180,000 CHEBHH & & AL HI
205 | 2024-07-04 |[QHLICIE1-698I2AHSS) 210,000 CHESHAIE 2 A
206 | 2024-07-04 |PHLICHE1-693 2 AH(OISXI) 30,000 CHEBHHI & 2 AL Y|
207 | 2024-07-04 |ABEEX(5ls) 29,300 HASEE20l

208 | 2024-07-04 |IE&SXR(Y0HES0IE) 30,000 T E=E 20l

209 | 2024-07-04 (SE|SXI (HOLMIH) 30,000 THAS=EEA0I

210 | 2024-07-04 |DS/SX (WMD) 30,000 4 S8 &40

211 | 2024-07-04 |JIBESK (Tt 27,300 NHSEEL0
212 | 2024-07-04 |ABESKN (M2 42) 30,000 IHAS8S20l

213 | 2024-07-04 |IBSLSTIR(LXIM) 29,640 I S=E820
214 | 2024-07-04 |IBSIR (FAME=H) 30,000 THHE=8 820
215 | 2024-07-04 | IS SN (HDZRX) 30,000 HASEE2H0I

216 | 2024-07-04 [HESIEIADX|H 100,000 BB A

217 | 2024-07-04 |H=sUBMSERR 162,580 yEsUgHA
218 | 2024-07-04 |H=BUBMIEIR 40,000 #HeEsRgEYA

219 | 2024-07-04 |HEBUEARZLE 18,600 HEsUFYA
220 | 2024-07-09 [BHLICH748|2tAH OIS XI) 30,000 CH2BHH & 2t AL H
221 | 2024-07-09 |PHLICI753I2AHZZ0I) 30,000 CHE2 LM & 2t A
222 | 2024-07-09 |BHLICI763I 2 AHDIE D) 60,000 CHE23H & THALIH
223 | 2024-07-09 |PHLICI762| 2 AH(BHRHEFLIDHOI) 30,000 CHe 3R & BHAL I
224 | 2024-07-10 |&IEE0117(58ZAHAEA) 250,000 CHESIS25HE
225 | 2024-07-12 |2HLICHT7-8581 2 AHOIEXI) 120,000 CH2SHAIE 3 ALY
226 | 2024-07-12 |RELICH7-858/ 2 AH(EDIZ) 90,000 CHESH 8 2At |
227 | 2024-07-12 |RHLICH7-858 2t AH(2 Z0I) 240,000 CHE BHHI B & AL H|
228 | 2024-07-12 |RLICH77-858) 2 AL Al 2Ol HEE! E210F) 60,000 CHE M & 2 AL I
229 | 2024-07-12 |DHLICH77-858 2 AH(GI2IEILIDLOI) 120,000 CHESHH & 2 A
230 | 2024-07-12 |SHLICH7-B53I 2 AHEIHE) 60,000 CH2 8 A & T ALY Y
231 | 2024-07-12 |BHLICI77-B581 20 AH(DIERI) 120,000 CHE3HH & BHAL I
232 | 2024-07-12 [PHLICIB6-903] 2HAH IS 0I) 120,000 CHESHAI B 2 AL b
233 | 2024-07-12 |BHLICHEE-908I 2 AH ) 90,000 CH2 3R & 3 AL b
234 | 2024-07-12 |PHLICHB6-90ZI 2 AH(OIEXI) 120,000 CH2 8RB 3t ALY
235 | 2024-07-12 |PHLICIBE-908I 2 AH(EOIY) 60,000 CHe8HHIE BHAr Y
236 | 2024-07-12 |QLICIBE-908| 2t AL(BI2HELIOIOI) 30,000 CHE3HH & 2HALH|
237 | 2024-07-15 |CIIRL: 2212 2 HHlel 2 8 50,000 SEBEFS(AH)
238 | 2024-07-16 |RLESAKNBHSHFARE 2,250,000 [YESAIKASE




239 | 2024-07-16 |RUESANHFS=HIU 15,000 RUDS AKX SE
240 | 2024-07-19 |2HLICO1-058] 2 AH(H2HEHLIOHOI) 120,000 CHESHA & 2HALIH|
241 | 2024-07-19 [SHLICIO1-953I 2 AH S H) 60,000 CH28HH & 2 A HI
242 | 2024-07-19 |PHLICIO1-9531 2 AH(ZIZ0]) 180,000 CHESHH & 2 A
243 | 2024-07-22 |RHLICHO03! 2HAH(GI2HELLIDHOI) 30,000 CH23HA & 2tALIH
244 | 2024-07-22 |BILICHOTEIZEAH(Z2IZI) 30,000 CH2SHH & BHALI
245 | 2024-07-22 |RHLICHO2-10681 2AHSS) 120,000 CHESHH & 2HALIHI
246 | 2024-07-22 |BHLICHO2-10681 2 AH OIS KI) 120,000 CH23HH & AR bl
247 | 2024-07-22 |BHLICHO02-10631 2 AH D1 & B1) 120,000 CH2BHHI B AL
248 | 2024-07-22 |2HLICHO02-10681 2 AHZ Z0I) 60,000 CHESHH & 2HALRIHI
249 | 2024-07-22 |QHLICHO7EIZAH(Z Z0I) 150,000 CHE Bt & 2EALRIH
250 | 2024-07-22 [QHLICHOBE ZtAH(Z2I21) 150,000 CH2BHH & 2 AL
251 | 2024-07-22 |QHLICHO98| ZHAH Ol & X ) 60,000 CHEBHH & 2HALIH
252 | 2024-07-22 |QHLICHO98I ZAH(EOI) 30,000 CH2SHH & 2t AL
253 | 2024-07-24 |21 M SE X R (2024-33178) 304,040 2 S AR
254 | 2024-07-25 |EE2C 1,050,000 CH2 BHHI & 20121
255 | 2024-07-25 |AMBIEEE 170,080 CHe BHHI & 20121
256 | 2024-07-25 |BHLICH10-111812tAHOIEXI) 120,000 CHE3HAI & 2 AR b
257 | 2024-07-25 |SHLICHI0-111EIZAHH0IY) 60,000 CH2stHl & atAr bl
258 | 2024-07-25 |BHLICH128/Z2AHZ=0I) 60,000 CHe BHHI & 2t AL HI
259 | 2024-08-05 |PHLICH13BI2AHIIRIEOIR2I2) 60,000 CI23HH &R AIHI
260 | 2024-08-05 |BHLICH13BIZAH&EINE) 30,000 CH28HH B 2 AL
261 | 2024-08-07 |SHLICHHI&THEH 27,500 CH2 3 & 2HALIH
262 | 2024-08-08 |2 LS SE X R (2024-31273) 21,400 22 ALK&
263 | 2024-08-08 |USUKIE X R (2024-31273) 278,600 S At K
264 | 2024-08-12 |PHLICHEI & TS 154,000 CH23HH & B ALRIHI
265 | 2024-08-12 | 1B SR (BH0IS) 29,850 HEsEE20
266 | 2024-08-12 | 1BHSXIR(H0IES0IH) 30,000 T EEE2H0]
267 | 2024-08-12 | ABESXIR(L0EAI) 29,100 HEsEE0
268 | 2024-08-12 |ASSXRA(MHHDDIL) 25,000 M s8E0
269 | 2024-08-12 | EBESKR(ZSTR) 30,000 pUIER=3=E-L U]
270 | 2024-08-12 |IEBESXRA(MSH43) 30,000 XA S = E k0l
271 | 2024-08-12 [DSESX(RXIM) 30,000 =880l
272 | 2024-08-12 [ISASKR(BAMESH) 30,000 pOERE=F=S U]
273 | 2024-08-12 |IBRASKR(MIZUX) 30,000 A SEE20!
274 | 2024-08-12 |JESSKS(5ls) 30,000 AEHESEA0|
275 | 2024-08-13 |HESUADRT R 150,000 MY ER A
2716 | 2024-08-13 (H=BIUSMESK 214,390 #EsUEHA
277 | 2024-08-13 |HMESHUSMSEL 60,000 BEFLER A
278 | 2024-08-13 |HEBTHEMSEI 52,500 MEEUB A




279 2024-08-17 [&EZ0[22118 MM S H| 150,000 CI2SIS28tHE
280 | 2024-08-19 (I SI=2|E 2 12 309,000 HZH

281 | 2024-08-23 [HE304 1,050,000 CH2SHAIE 20121
282 | 2024-08-23 |AtBEEE 170,080 CHESHHIE 2ol 21|
283 | 2024-0B-23 [AIES01221182AH T 25) 100,000 CHESIS 28t M &
284 | 2024-08-27 |QHLICHH & I 24| 332,100 CH23HH & 2 AL HI
285 | 2024-08-27 [BELICIHE HEH 93,052 CH2 SHHI 3 2 AL
286 | 2024-08-29 |[2tE323|2tAlH]| 30,400 CH2SHH & DAL B
287 2024-08-29 |E+=WK23| M| 60,000 CHE23H M & 2 A
288 | 2024-08-30 [CHSAS: 1000M 191,000 Med

289 | 2024-08-30 |2/ =SB EE X (2024-31595) 200,000 S AL KR

290 | 2024-08-30 [2/SYLFRE KR (2024-31595) 200,000 21 S ALK&

291 2024-09-02 |MEEC|22/128 M= 150,000 CGH2SIE28HHE
292 | 2024-09-02 |QUESAMKRAIESAIE 210,000 SYLS AR S
293 | 2024-09-03 |8 2043440 45,000 CHESNHE25HH 8
294 | 2024-09-04 [DS&SXIR(80IE) 30,000 THAS 8B EH0|

205 | 2024-09-04 |IEBSIK (=) 30,000 AHASEE0|

296 | 2024-09-04 |OS&sX(H0IE=01H) 30,000 THA S8 &0

297 | 2024-09-04 (OE&SKIR(SH0OIMM) 29,000 I Ess8 &30l

208 | 2024-09-04 (DSESXR (WMD) 30,000 AEHEEE2A0

299 | 2024-09-04 [DBESX(ZRc) 30,000 e S8 &340

300 | 2024-09-04 |ISESXR(M243) 30,000 T EEE2¢0)

301 2024-09-04 |DESES X (RXIN) 30,000 PER===- S 4]l
302 | 2024-09-04 |ISSST(SAMECH) 30,000 A =520
303 | 2024-09-04 [DBESK(MALHX) 30,000 HASSE0l

304 | 2024-09-04 [SHLICIHI&E W ZHI 110,000 CH23HH & 2 AL B
305 | 2024-09-04 [HSHUNEX 18,800 At el

306 | 2024-09-06 |24 MF33|AALH| 80,000 CH2BHHI & 3t Ar Y
307 | 2024-09-06 |E+uw=33 &= 90,000 CH2SHM & 2 AL I
308 2024-09-06 |2 +wS38IZ0ME 80,000 CHE28hH & 2t AL I
309 2024-09-06 |&SAIE: 2HAIH| 14,380 HSFHEDIEI2HHI
310 2024-09-07 |&/CHAtEh: 2tAIH| 15,000 JISHEDIEI2S I
311 | 2024-09-10 ([H=BUSMREIR 227,940 yEstAEYA

312 | 2024-09-10 |A=BUBHMASEIR 60,000 sEstaEe A
313 | 2024-09-10 |[H=SIUSMBERH 52,500 fEpE A

314 2024-09-11 | SSHYAD TR 150,000 #ssuZelA
315 2024-09-11 B ABSNME 160,000 CE3IS23HE
316 | 2024-09-11 [BEOHDEESAE 30,000 2323 E
317 | 2024-09-11 |BBOIHOIHAYASHE 1,000 CH281IHS 28 B
318 2024-09-13 [SLICH 14,1163 2LAH(IL2LE 0 = 3t2l) 120,000 CHE28HHI & & AF |




319 | 2024-09-13 [BELICH 14, 11581 2LAHI0)) 60,000 CH BRI & 2t AR
320 | 2024-09-13 [CHLICHI1BBIZAH(EOIY) 60,000 CH28HH & 2t A I
321 2024-09-13 |SHLICH16BIZLAH(2E RO R3t2]) 30,000 CH28HH & 2t At bl
322 | 2024-09-13 [SHLICH178 2EAH(DIZERI) 60,000 CIEStH & 2 Atd bl
323 | 2024-09-13 [BHLICH178I2AHOIEXI) 30,000 2EHH & B A
324 [ 2024-09-13 |&IEE0[27]1382HAH| 30,000 C2SI =28 H &
325 2024-09-13 |E S YA UE 88,000 UGE23EE23HE
326 | 2024-09-19 | OEEHIH| 27,000 CHE3I =23 &
327 | 2024-09-20 |2 01&2tAH| 237,760 CI2EIS23 HE
328 2024-09-20 |EE0EEE S 78,820 OERAII=E22ME
329 | 2024-09-20 |EIEI0dE2HAIH| 152,000 CESIISE3NE
330 2024-09-21 | HAAARA 1,323,000 CIE3I=E23HE
331 2024-09-21 |2 S A 770,000 CEINESSHAE
332 | 2024-00-21 |EI2IOIBHIEY 511,000 GRSt =28 Ae
333 | 2024-09-23 |82 01EH AL 1,540,000 CHRBI S 2 5HH &
334 | 2024-09-23 [24+LK1ELAHI(REE) 150,000 CHRSHH & 2 A
335 | 2024-09-25 [HEZ20{ 1,050,000 CHEstH & 2 o121
336 | 2024-09-25 (AtBIEEEZ 170,080 CH28HH & ol 21t
337 | 2024-09-25 |H=EtssReI WS 349,500 s Ey A

338 | 2024-09-25 |M=EYUS5E 22ME 80, 150 si=EsigEe A

339 | 2024-09-26 |=stU5ERe/MEHIY -349,500 HEsMNE A

340 | 2024-09-26 |=EU53 Q2 M EH 91,500 L =T N

341 | 2024-09-26 |RUESAKBFSLAR 2,250,000 SYEBAMASE
342 | 2024-09-30 |AEE0I27128 LA 2= 100,000 CHREDIE28HE
343 2024-09-30 |E4nS28 2 AHHI(REY) 150,000 CHESHM & 2 A IH]
344 | 2024-10-07 |RHLICH18-1243 2 AHSY) 210,000 CH28HH & ZtArH)
345 2024-10-07 [BELICH18-1243| 2 AL 24ZE 01 R 312]) 150,000 CH2SHH & &AL H
346 | 2024-10-07 |2tLICH18-1248 2L AF(BI2IEILIDLOI) 60,000 CHE8HH & BtAL
347 | 2024-10-07 [QHLICH1B-1248I 2L AH(HDI) 30,000 CHE 3HAI & 3 AL
348 | 2024-10-07 [CHLICH1B-124%12LAH(OIEXI) 120,000 CI2SHH B AL I
349 | 2024-10-07 [QELICHI18-12481 2 AL(AlIZHOIHEE E 2| OF) 60,000 CH2SHHI & 2 AR
350 | 2024-10-08 |PHLICHH & T 24| 29,500 CH28HAIE A HI
351 2024-10-08 |CHLICHY & ZH = Ul 37,272 CHESHH & 2tAI Bl
352 | 2024-10-08 |SHLICHM & I & HI 240,300 CHESHH & 2tAFE Bl
353 | 2024-10-08 |2HL}CH25-12981 2 AN Z0() 120,000 CH28HH & 2tALIHI
354 | 2024-10-08 |[QHLICH25-1298| 2 AH(ZE=HE) 60,000 CHESH M & 2t AT I
355 | 2024-10-08 [PHLICH25-12981 2 AHOISXI) 120,000 CHE BRI & 2 AR HI
356 | 2024-10-08 [QHLICH25-1298] 2F AH(BH2HEFLIOIOI) 60,000 CI2SHH B2 AL H|
357 | 2024-10-08 [BHLICH25-12931 2 AH(3HRE R0 3t2l) 60,000 CHESHH & 2 AL
358 | 2024-10-11 |ZCHEFY: 40 120,000 HIHQlel & At H




359 | 2024-10-15 |25 422218 M= 78,000 Ol 0H (%)
360 | 2024-10-15 |28t4S20(18 W& 200,000 OIROH (%) A
361 | 2024-10-17 |AEE0(22(138 AAHAEA) 250,000 CEsis2s e
362 | 2024-10-17 |2tLICH30-1368 2 AHOIEXI) 210,000 CHEBHHI & 2t AL
363 | 2024-10-17 |2HLICH30-1368 2 AH(&DI) 120,000 CHE BHHI & 2t AL
364 | 2024-10-17 |RFLIC 30-1368| 2 AHDIZ!) 60,000, CHESHAMI & 2t AL
365 | 2024-10-17 |RHLICH30-13681 2 AH(IIRI =01 R 3t2l) 30,000 CH2 BRI & 2 ARSI
366 | 2024-10-17 |PHLICH30-1368 2 AHZ 2 0|) 90,000 CHE3HRI & BHAL HI
367 | 2024-10-17 |2HLICH30-1368] 2 A(BHEHEFLIDOO) 30,000 CH2 3HHI & 2HALI I
368 | 2024-10-18 [AES0122/48 T & H 225,420 CIRsIs2stg
369 | 2024-10-22 |AIAMKIR S 815,100 Arelael

370 | 2024-10-23 [PHLICH37-1418/2AHDIERI) 60,000 CH2SHM & 2 ALRI b
371 | 2024-10-23 |PHLICHS37-14181 21 AL(AI2HOI HEE E 2| OF) 30,000 CHE3HAI & 2HAr bl
372 | 2024-10-23 |PHLICH37-14181 2L AL(BH2HEFLIOLON) 60,000 CHE3HH & BHALI |
373 | 2024-10-23 |RHLICHB7-1418 2 AHZ & 0I) 120,000 CHE28HH & 2t A
374 | 2024-10-23 |BHLICHA7-1418 2AH SR S) 60,000 CH23HH & ZHALIH
375 | 2024-10-23 [PHLICH37-1418120AH &N EY) 30,000 CHE3HH & BHAL I
376 | 2024-10-23 |ME R A3 2AHOIEXI) 50,000 CH23HH & 2HAr bl
77 | 2024-10-23 |MI &2 A3-452AHEOIY) 100,000 CH2 BRI & 2 AL
378 | 2024-10-23 |X &R A332AAHIIAEN SII2I) 50,000 CH2SHH B 2 AL
379 | 2024-10-23 |HI& S A382AHDIED) 50,000 CH2BHH & BtArH
380 | 2024-10-23 |HER A48 AHREI2]) 50,000 CHE BHHI & & At
381 | 2024-10-23 |HERA45AAM(RY) 50,000 CHE St & BHALRII
382 | 2024-10-23 |HIE 2248/ 2AHZE0l) 50,000 CH2HHI & A Yl
383 | 2024-10-23 (282527128 M= 320,000 Ol 0K (Z) e
384 | 2024-10-25 |HEHZ0I 1,050,000 CHE 8HH & 21 21H
385 | 2024-10-25 |AtBIREE 170,080 CH23 M & 2ol 21|
386 | 2024-10-25 |CH=R2I27118 M2 39,000 CHE3HA & 3tALIH
387 | 2024-10-25 |CH=Qe22118 W 101, 160 CHE BHRI & 2 AL/
388 | 2024-10-25 |CH=Q2 2218 EHI 16,000 CHE3HRI & 2HALI b
389 | 2024-10-25 |Ch=22 12182 55,810 CHESHAE 3 AI I
390 | 2024-10-25 |Ch=Q2 12118 W& 7,000 CH BRI & 2HALI
391 | 2024-10-25 |CH=RE2 12118 W EY 39,000 CI28HH & 2 ALH|
392 | 2024-10-25 |C=g211218 WS 40,160 CHESHH & 2 AL
393 | 2024-10-25 |CH=Q212118 M Z b 36,500 CH23HA & 2t AL H
394 [ 2024-10-25 [2&4S22132AHI(BI2HEHLIDHOI) 100,000 O 2 OH (%)
395 | 2024-10-29 |R=EtEss QIS 258,000 MEBUBYA
396 | 2024-10-29 |ISHESXR(BH0HS) 30,000 PUIER=3= =S 0]
397 | 2024-10-29 | NSRS (ZOHEE0/E) 30,000 4SS S0l
398 | 2024-10-20 |DSESXA(FO0LHI) 28,800 HEEEE20




399 | 2024-10-29 [SESXR(TDISOI) 30,000 A S8 E20l

400 | 2024-10-29 |NESHSKA(CSBER) 30,000 AHAS=EHEL0|

401 | 2024-10-29 | ISHSAR(M2MZ) 30,000 HEE=E9H0)

402 | 2024-10-29 |ISSS TR (LX) 30,000 HEsEE0l

403 | 2024-10-29 |NBESXR(IAMECH) 30,000 I E8E30

404 | 2024-10-29 |IEESKY(MDT@X) 30,000 THAS = &0l

405 | 2024-10-29 (AFREEB7Y: MEIRIQ 9 25 47,000 SEHBIHS(AHI)
406 | 2024-10-30 |BHLICH428I 2 AH(OIS ) 60,000 CH23HHI & BHALRIYI
407 | 2024-10-30 |RHLICH438I 2 AHZ Z01) 60,000 CH28HH & 2 AL
408 | 2024-10-30 |DHLICH443 2 AHOIS ) 60,000 CH23HH & BHALH
409 | 2024-10-30 |PILICH458I2FAH(IIRIZE0IR3t2l) 60,000 CHEBHHI & 2 AL
410 | 2024-10-30 |&=Z Al OILICHDHE 1404 105,000 2SI HS(AIHI)
411 | 2024-10-30 |+=34A: RBOHY 400,000 SHHEFS(AIYH])
412 | 2024-10-30 |2 24X B E X (2024-33178) 192,560 22 At X

413 | 2024-10-30 |21 24X S E X (2024-33178) 3,400 S AR

414 | 2024-10-30 |28 4E27I138 M| 320,000 Ol 20 (8)

415 | 2024-10-31 |28 AE20/48 M EH| 40,400 Ol 20K (2) 2

416 | 2024-10-31 |28t4 52748 W EH| 237,600 OI200 (&)

417 | 2024-11-01 |@HLICHAG-1508 2 AH(OI 2 XI) 180,000 CH23HH & BHALIH
418 | 2024-11-01 [QHLICH46-15081 BAH R H) 60,000 CHE2SHAM B 2 ALRIHI
419 | 2024-11-01 |BHLICH46-1503! 2 AH(Z H0I) 60,000 CHE2S MBI A I
420 | 2024-11-01 |PHLICH46-15081 2 AH(DI Q1) 30,000 CHE 3 & 2t AL HI
421 | 2024-11-01 |BHLICHA6-1508] 24 AH(BH2EEFLIDHOI ) 60,000 CH2BHH & 2 AL
422 | 2024-11-01 |EFLICH26-15081 2 AHE DY) 30,000 CHE 3t & BHAL
423 | 2024-11-05 [MIBRALS2AHZS0) 50,000 CHE 3 & 2 At HI
424 | 2024-11-05 (HIBRASBAHZEE) 50,000 CHESHHI & BHAL I
425 | 2024-11-05 |ME R A8 2AH(Z2/2]) 50,000 CHESHH & 2HALIHI
426 | 2024-11-05 |HESALAA(KRY) 50,000 CH2 3R & 2 AL HI
427 | 2024-11-05 |XI &5 A63|2FAHGHOIZLRIO ) 50,000 CH25HHI & BtAiH]
428 | 2024-11-05 |XIER A58 2AHDIEP) 50,000 CHESHH & ZHALH
429 | 2024-11-05 |HIE R A58 2AHO0IEX) 50,000 CHE2SHME 2 AL
430 | 2024-11-05 |MIESRALEZANEHDIY) 50,000 CHEBHH & BHALRIHI
431 | 2024-11-05 | M & % A58 2FAHBH2IELIOLO]) 50,000 CHESHH & 2HALH|
432 | 2024-11-05 |MESASSAAHIIAENFII2I) 50,000 CHE2StH &2 At
433 | 2024-11-05 |H B S AL3|2AHEL3]) 50,000 CH2SHA & atAr
434 | 2024-11-05 |HIB R A58 2 A AIZIOIHNE £ 21 0F) 50,000 CH2BHH & BHALH
435 | 2024-11-05 |SHLICHS1EIZAHZ Z0I) 60,000 CHE S & BHALI I
436 | 2024-11-05 |QLICH52-1538]2 AH(OIEXI) 120,000 CHE SHH & BHAL I
437 | 2024-11-05 |RHLICH52-15381 2 AHII I Z OIS 2t2]) 60,000 CHE3HHI & BHAL Y
438 | 2024-11-05 |28 AB27153 M &Y 42,000 Ol 201 (%) 2




439 | 2024-11-05 |28t4 220158 M| 236,000 O/ 204 (8) 2
440 | 2024-11-06 |SILICHYI &I 2 12,300 CH3HHI & 2HALRIHI
441 | 2024-11-06 |QHLICHHI & I &H| 105,006 CHESHH & 2HAr |
442 | 2024-11-06 |DHLICHHIE ) 2| 216,000 CH2BHH & 2 AL
443 | 2024-11-06 |23t 4 820|2-38 2 AHOI2) 200,000 Ol 0N (8) 2
444 | 2024-11-07 |CI=Q211I18 2 AHOI&X]) 100,000 CHESHH & 2HAL I
445 | 2024-11-07 |CH=R21171181 2 AH(BH2FEFLIDHOI ) 50,000 CHE 31 Rl & 2HALRI I
446 | 2024-11-07 |2BAS22(451 2 A (2 S0|) 100,000 Ol 201 ()2
447 | 2024-11-08 |CI=R2/17128 I 4| 97,490 CH23HH & S At
448 | 2024-11-08 |C=L2|1J|28 M2 46,000 CHESHH & 3 AL
449 | 2024-11-08 |CH=R2110128 M 24| 4,540 CHE3HH & BHAL |
450 | 2024-11-08 |CH=R2l17128 M 2H 51,500 CHE ST & 2HALIH|
451 | 2024-11-08 |CH=RE|27(28 M 24 45,180 CH2SHH & 2 AL
452 | 2024-11-08 |CI=REI2J128 M 24| 10,000 CH23HH & BHAL
453 | 2024-11-08 |CI=RE(27128 M2 H| 100,000 S 5HHI B 2AI I
454 | 2024-11-12 |CH=R2/221131 2 AH(BH2HELLI DO ) 100, 000 CH2SH & AL I
455 | 2024-11-12 |CH=R2122118/ZAHO0ISX) 50,000 CHESHH &2 AL
456 | 2024-11-12 |28 A 827163 H 24| 4,000 OI20H(5) %
457 | 2024-11-12 |23t4220168 M0 49,000 Ol 20K (52 ) &t
458 | 2024-11-12 |28 A 220163 S H| 225,000 Ol 20 (5 ) 2
459 | 2024-11-13 |OFSAIAXIR ,644,000 OFSAIALRI R
460 | 2024-11-15 |CH= 2212138 M 24| 80, 180 CH2BHH & 2 At HI
461 | 2024-11-15 |Ct=Q2/17138 W 2| 34,500 CH23HAM & BHALIH
462 | 2024-11-15 |CH=R2010138 M2 100,000 CHE3HH & BHAL I
463 | 2024-11-15 |CH=R2/27138 W S H| 131,510 CHE2SHM & 2HAL I
464 | 2024-11-15 |CH=R2 20|38 M 24 10,500 CI2SHH & AL I
465 | 2024-11-15 |QHLICH548| 2 AH2I01) 60,000 CHE3HH & BHALRIHI
466 | 2024-11-15 |BHLICHSE581ZAHOI & XI) 60,000 CHE 8L & 2t AL H
467 | 2024-11-15 |BFLICH55312FAH(BH2IELLIDIOI) 30,000 CHE2BHM & 2tALIH
468 | 2024-11-15 |BHLICHS56-15981 2t AH 2 Z0]) 240,000 CH23HH & 3 AI I
469 | 2024-11-15 |2HLICHS6-15781 2 AHZE DY) 60,000 CHE3HH & BHALI I
470 | 2024-11-15 |SHLICH5B-15981 28 AH(A SHOIHE E2I0F) 60,000 CH2BHH & B AL HI
471 | 2024-11-15 |BHLICHB0S| 2 AHILRLE O R 3t2l) 60,000 CH2SHH & 2HALH|
472 | 2024-11-15 |28 A 82078 ) &4 278,000 O 20K ()
473 | 2024-11-15 |28t 4820158 2 AHHI(H01Y) 100,000 O 200 (%)
474 | 2024-11-15 | 284820168 2 At (012 X]) 100,000 Ol 2OH(%) Y2
475 | 2024-11-18 |2 =865 Q2|2 H| 68,170 MEEAEY A
476 | 2024-11-19 | =68 Q2 M S| 321,500 gEsUEYA
477 | 2024-11-19 |23tA520(88 2| 10,000 OIOH(Z) A
478 | 2024-11-19 |28t4220188 24| 6,400 OI 200 (%) 2




479 | 2024-11-19 |28 4520/88 M FH| 26,000 Ol 20N (%)
480 | 2024-11-19 |234522|88 =24 227,600 OIZ0H (%)
481 | 2024-11-20 |H=stples Qe ME 21,650 =g A
482 2024-11-20 |# =863 el M=l 85,210 gisst gl A
483 | 2024-11-20 |#=stMesiQelHEH 13,230 HEEAEA
484 2024-11-22 |Ct=R22/12/48 71 =2H| 74,340 CHEBHH & 21
485 | 2024-11-22 |Ct=R2112143 W &1 11,140 CH2 8HHl & ZtALRIH
486 | 2024-11-22 [CH=QE12148 M EH| 94,520 CHE BHHI & 2HAL b
487 2024-11-22 |Ch=Rcl22143 M = H| 50,820 CHE2SHH & 2t AL B
488 | 2024-11-22 |Ct=82/27/48 X 24| 11,920 CHE3HHI & &AL HI
489 | 2024-11-22 |CH=R2/2/48 T 24 33,600 CHE5HA Bl 2 A
490 | 2024-11-22 |CH=REl22148 W & 83,660 CH28HH & 3HAF2 H
491 2024-11-25 |HESH 1,050,000 CIE2sta & 2ol 2|
492 | 2024-11-25 (AtBIEEE 170,080 CH28tH & ool A |
493 | 2024-11-26 |2HE 813814 A 75,500 CH2BHHI & 2t AL H
494 | 2024-11-28 (HEBA MRS 200,000 HespE A
495 | 2024-11-28 |BESYSMSEXR 319,460 MESUZAA
496 2024-11-28 |HSsUHMES AR 80,000 SEsiugoA
497 2024-11-28 (H=SSIUSMES R 70,000 g=sttselA
498 | 2024-11-28 (25148207812 AHTH2 =) 100,000 Ol OH (%)t
499 | 2024-11-29 [CH=R2112158 W 24 51,680 CH2 A & 2tAt it
500 2024-11-29 |Ct=Rel12|58 =l 30,000 CHE8HH & 2tAti ]
501 2024-11-29 |Ct=2R2/12158 T 2| 30,000 CHESHM & StAL I H|
502 | 2024-11-29 |CH=R2/12/58 M SH 71,850 CHE 5 X & T ALY )
503 | 2024-11-29 |Ct=Q2l27|58 WS 68,870 CHe Xl & 2t AL/
504 | 2024-11-29 |Ct=R2127158 M SHI 15,500 CHESHAI B 2 AL b
505 2024-11-29 [Ct=R2/20]58| M =] 5,000 CH2 A& 2t AL I
506 | 2024-11-29 |Ct=R2 27|58 M| 70,000 CHE BHRHI B 2 ALRIHI
507 | 2024-12-03 |1BHESXH(B0IS) 12,710 AHASEE0|
508 | 2024-12-03 |IEBESXI(5ls) 30,000 HASEE20I
509 | 2024-12-03 [OESSX(L0IES0E) 30,000 eSS0
510 | 2024-12-03 |ISSE XK (L0ATH) 30,000 I & 2 &0
511 | 2024-12-03 [&IEE012]|58 ZAHLEA 250,000 CEs=E28 g
512 | 2024-12-03 |CH=R2117128 2 AHBHO| L 2I0(H) 100,000 CHESHH & 2L I
513 | 2024-12-03 |Ct=R217128/ZAHZE0I) 50,000 CHH28HH & 2 AR I
514 | 2024-12-03 |Ct=R227/28ZAHZE0I) 100,000 CH23HAI B Bt AL HI
515 | 2024-12-03 |CH=R2/22/28 2 AH(EH0IZ2I014) 50,000 CH2SHH & BHAL B
516 2024-12-03 |2HLICHB0-16731 2 AH(OI S XI) 240,000 CE2SHHIE 2t A b
517 2024-12-03 |CHLICHB1-16781 2 ALt 2EE0I 7 3t2]) 60,000 CHESHH & 2tAIE Bl
518 | 2024-12-03 [RFLICH60-167212tAHEH DY) 60,000 CHEBHHI & & At H|




519 2024-12-03 | BHLICH 60-16781 2 AHZ S 0]) 180,000 CHE3HME 2 AL S I
520 | 2024-12-03 [BHLICH 60-1673| 2 AH(DIE 1) 90,000 CH2BHHI &t ALY
521 2024-12-03 |RFLICHEBSI 2 AH It Z= 0 =3t2l) 60,000 CH2SHHI & 2 A I
522 | 2024-12-04 |QUESABEALS 75,000 LS ALK SE
523 | 2024-12-04 [QYSSAIEIALES 50,000 QYLSALHESH
524 2024-12-04 [RAESAM-FROY 160,000 QUYESAMAHESH
525 | 2024-12-04 |OFSAIAIRIS 9,828,000 OFS Al AFXI &

526 2024-12-05 [CH=2R21D(33I2AHZ28I2]) 100,000 CI23HHI &2 A
527 2024-12-05 |Ct=2Re/12I138 2 AHOIEX]) 50,000 CHESHHI & 2 AFIHI
528 2024-12-05 |C4=2cl22|38| 2 AHOI&X) 100,000 CHESHH & & At
529 2024-12-05 [CI=2Rc(27|138| 2 AH L2 8I2]) 50,000 CH2 2HAI & 2EA I
530 2024-12-06 (Ct= 22121431 2 AN R0 S 31el) 100, 000 CH28HHl & 2 At Bl
531 2024-12-06 [Ct=R2el12145| 2 AH(BHOI 2 210]8) 50,000 CI2SHHI& 2 A |
532 | 2024-12-06 |C}=Q2127148 2 AHBI0IZR10[Y!) 100,000 CH2SHH & 2t At
533 2024-12-06 |Ct=R21221481 ZHAH(3I 201 S3t2l) 50,000 CIE28HH & 2t AL
534 | 2024-12-06 |PHLICHE9-17281 2AHRE) 60,000 CH23HHIE DA B
535 2024-12-06 |RHLICH69-1728| 2 AH(FLE R0l 7 3121) 150,000 CHESHHIE 2 AL b
536 | 2024-12-06 |RHLICHE9-17281 2 AHZ Z0() 60,000 CH2SHH & 2 A
537 2024-12-06 | 2tLICHB9-17281 ZAH OIS XI) 60,000 CH2SHHI & 2 At |
538 | 2024-12-11 |CI=Q212(58 2 AHAE0)) 100,000 CHE8HH & 2 AL I
539 | 2024-12-11 |[CH=R2 175812 AHEIH) 50,000 CH23HAI B 2t ALY
540 | 2024-12-11 [CI=R2 27|58/ 2AHEOIE) 100,000 CHEBHAHIE 2 AL
541 | 2024-12-11 [Ct=R2 27|58 2 AH(ZZ0]) 50,000 CHEStHE 2 AFIHI
542 | 2024-12-11 [QHLICHT73-17621 2AH(OI&XI) 240,000 CHE8HH & 2 ALY
543 | 2024-12-11 [BHLICH733I2AHIZ0I) 30,000 CHE 81 & 2 A
544 [ 2024-12-11 [SHLICHT74-176%| 2L AH(BHOIZRI0(8) 90,000 CH23HH B 2HAL
545 2024-12-17 | HE 2| &t HIEHH| 300,000 CHE A& 2 AL I
546 | 2024-12-18 (=87 Q2T 2H| 127,320 =T ES
547 | 2024-12-18 |#=878 Qe8| 50,000 MEHUZHA
548 | 2024-12-18 |H=ate7s el MBIl 382,000 WEEUZYA
549 2024-12-18 | =873 &0 50,070 gssiygel A
550 | 2024-12-24 |®Z204 1,050,000 CHEstA & ato1 21
551 | 2024-12-24 |(AIBIEEZ 19,280 CH2atH & atel 21|
552 | 2024-12-26 (21SAKES KR (2024-31595) 200,000 2 A X

553 | 2024-12-26 (21 2SS E K R (2024-35049) 200,000 S A KR

554 2024-12-30 |2024 A8 S 2(0N) At LI a8 1,400,000 2SIl

555 | 2024-12-30 [2024H34= 2(ON) AL LISIAEAPY 600,000 2SR

556 | 2024-12-30 |2 S EXIR(2024-31273) 170,000 2SAA KR

557 2024-12-30 (HE2SE72Y 46,890 Ct28HH & 2 At ]
558 2024-12-30 |HEgs81Y 1,987 CHE S & 2t AL I




559 2024-12-31 |21 2R TR (2023-1-09) 359,600 2l At X2

560 2024-12-31 |22 R X2 (2023-1-10) 359,600 b=V T DA

561 2024-12-31 | 212t 5 X @ (2024-35069) 359,600 2SAt2 X

562 | 2024-12-31 [2!= Y R XI# (2024-35069) 130 2l At X &
& A 97,052,737
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HAHES

H=H2

351-0799-6256-63

HI&EAIJIEHE

351-1164-1387-33

HIE Al DS HI

351-1164-1459-23

K& AIJHEHE

351-0957-7256-33

SFSPADIEFul=

351-1239-6047-33

NESPNDIEFLIS

351-0207-7123-33

K& AIJIEHH

351-1164-2034-03

K& A DS HIE




LESHHHE XS 2t
@ 1. A3 HEINH(351-0799-6256-63)
HEHS 351-0799-6256-63 ES=he 2024/01/01 ~ 2024/12/31
[ F=ES] H&AI DS HE Ha&ss BEHES
et o Hell g Xt E2(]) e FW(]) THoH(R) Halue Hel ol = Aret Heh & Hel Al 2t Ol Ji o =
1 2024/01/25 30,000 2,940,220 E-e2led AR 2| 0843733 | 21:41:12
2 2024/02/02) 20.000| 2,960,220 zZhpres DTHEH A8 0216043 | 10:15:29
3 2024/02/02 20,000 2,980,220 Zolpew THEH &8t 0216043 | 10:17:52
4 2024/02/26 30,000 3,010,220 ey EE <2l 0843733 | 09:00:08
5 2024/03/04 20,000{ 3,030,220 Pealgte # e &1Bl 0880424 | 09:20:33
6 2024/03/25 30,000| 3,060,220 -2y ERagG 22| 0843733 17:29:23
7 2024/04/02 20,000( 3,080,220 PCAIBHE 8 ZEY &IBH 0830424 | 08:42:32
8 2024/04/25 30,000  3.110,220 E-Reled MR 2| 0843733 | 10:44:33
9 2024/04/30 35,340 3,014,880 NHE = 2HAL(F)RONEMAE | =8 401811 10:55:32
10 2024/05/02 20,000 3,034,880 PCLIB e oY 2 A8 0216043 | 08:57:26
1 2024/05/27 30,000 3,064,880 E-22lew AR 2| 0843733 | 17:17:42
12 2024/06/03 20,000| 3,084,880 PCLIBHE B 2EY AlBE 0216043 | 08:55:12
13 2024/06/21 300,000( 3,384,880 Eezley RLSYHHNE =R 2| 0843733 | 10:01:08
14 2024/06/23 150] 3,385,030 Ol 201 Xt =8 401811 09:45:05
15 2024/08/25 30.000| 3,415,030 E-Reled EREEC <2l 0843733 | 12:59:16
16 2024/07/02 20.000|  3.435,030 PCAlIBHE & 2HE Y AlBE 0216043 | 08:41:38
17 2024/07/25 30,000| 3,465,030 zZerey ERR 2| 0843733 | 10:56:45
18 2024/08/02 20,000| 3,485,030 PCAlBHE oY e A8 0216043 | 08:41:38
19 2024/08/26 30,000| 3,515,030 =2 Z &R 22| 0843733 | 22:30:33
20 2024/09/02 20,000{ 3,535,030 PCAl BtE e &8 0216043 | 08:59:37
21 2024/08/08, 14,380 3,520,650 NHEI =2 FASMUSANHHMMEE | =8 40181 20:06:46
22 2024/09/07 15,000 3,505,650 NHAHI = SOIZREEE =8 401811 08:56:03
23 2024/09/26 30,000 3,535,650 z2ley AR 2| 0843733 | 22:44:38
24 2024/10/02 20,000 3,555,650 PCAIBHE2 8 2EY &8 0216043 | 08:56:20
25 2024/10/11 120,000 3,435,650 T E! Salm--Oueng:J?r(Q-“f-glE =8 401811 | 14:40:08
26 2024/10/15 300,000( 3,735,650 o2 (F)2eI2dHAX 2/ 0843733 | 15:49:58
27 2024/10/26 30,000| 3,765,650 =2zey AR S| 0843733 | 21:48:42
28 2024/11/04 20.000| 3,785,650 PCAlBHE 8 2EY A8 0216043 | 08:41:29
29 2024/11/15 163 3,785,813 CIEWEY HEC0I X S8 401811 17:48:58
30 2024/11/26 30,000| 3,815,813 zeeey 4R Sl 0843733 | 15:31:20
31 2024/11/28 70[ 3,815,883 = Pl=s- H&ADSHE =8 401811 15:50:24
32 2024/12/19 300,000[ 4,115,883 L= (F)RcI28HEX S| 0843733 14:10:36
33 2024/12/26 30,000 4,145,883 zepley EERC 2| 0843733 | 08:47:32
34 2024/12/27 200,000| 4,345,883 =) 2 &3 =8 401811 15:56:56
35 2024/12/29 187| 4,346,070 0l 201 Xt =8 401811 09:26:05
36 2024/12/30 1,400,000 2,946,070 NHA 3 LIOI I HI&E =8 401811 14:29:25
a7 2024/12/30 600,000 2,346,070 NHA 3 e = =8 401811 14:44:08
38 2024/12/31 110 2,346,180 QIS 22 AR 0 Xt =8 401811 15:34:10
39 2024/12/31 20| 2,346,200 (== SY=THE 0l S8 401811 16:04:18
40 2024/12/31 2| 2,346,202 QIE S g2 201X S8 401811 16:05:49
@2 SHIEINH(351-1164-1387-33)
AztH= 351-1164-1387-33 Z3 g 2024/01/01 ~ 2024/12/31
R HEAZISAH Hs5F HENEZ




Hef & X} E3U(Y) | Y39(H) Thot () Hehu= Hewo=Avat Hend Hepal Ol &0l 2
2024/01/26 1,500,000 1,500,000| PCIIY 28 (F)ae2x 218 0039327 15:33:22
2024/02/05 191,570 1,308,430 G-ZRI28 YRASUBSH| =8 401811 18:21:42
2024/02/05 6,430 1,302,000| ©IE 4 cey SEASH S8 401811 18:21:43
2024/02/16 100,000 1,202,000(  NHAZ (F)ooIRUXSAA =8 401811 10:53:51
2024/02/27 1,500,000 2,702,000 PCOIQE# (=)g2A Jled 0039327 | 16:05:19
2024/03/04 49,000 2,653,000  NHXIZ2 LIOI I HIAE =8 401811 14:53:03
2024/03/04 51,000 2,602,000  NHEI2 A E S8 401811 15:29:59
2024/03/07 30,000 2,572,000| G-GtLi2® JB&ENR =8 401811 14:35:38
2024/03/07 30,000 2,542,000 ©IE el JBgsi =8 401811 14:35:39
2024/03/07 30,000 2,512,000 G-R2l28 JBESH S8 401811 14:35:40
2024/03/07 30,000 2,482,000 QIE/UESY as8gsn =8 401811 14:85:42
2024/03/07 30.000 2,452,000| O 4gs JABRENN S8 401811 14:35:42
2024/03/07 30,000 2,422,000 G- &IBSHY OBESAR S8 401811 14:35:43
2024/03/07 30,000 2,392,000| QIE{UCHe BRSNS S8 401811 14:35:44
2024/03/07 30,000, 2,362,000| G-R2l28 OBEEXR =8 401811 14:35:45
2024/03/07 30,000 2,332,000 QIEIYEE JIB8sSK =8 401811 14:35:46
2024/03/12 350,000 1,882,000(  NHA 2 L EEE S8 401811 15:28:02
2024/03/12 553,870 1,428,130  NHHIA ROALE(F)2ONEHMAE | =8 401811 16:36:25
2024/03/12 85,000 1,343,130  NHHMI3A DOIBERAE =8 401811 17:22:13
2024/03/12 140,000 1,203,130  NHXIZ2 Ot A MM E =8 401811 17:27:04
2024/03/25 40,000 1,163,130|  NHAI= KM B EE =8 401811 10:19: 11
2024/03/25 9,500 1,153,630  NHHI3 I HOE =8 401811 10:28:02
2024/03/25 32,000 841,630  NHHIZ HAHS =8 401811 10:38:51
2024/03/25 26,400 815,230|  NHHM 3 wEq S8 401811 14:53:17
2024/03/25 76,130 739,100)  NHH 3 ESSEPNYTE ]| =8 401811 15:37:36
2024/03/28 1,500,000 2,239,100| PCOIQ S8 (F)rea Jlef 0039327 | 15:35:16
2024/04/04 30,000 2,209,100| G-&tLi2® IBgSIR S8 401811 15:22:59
2024/04/04 50,000 2,179,100] SIE{WEHs aBasu =8 401811 15:23:00
2024/04/04 30,000 2,149,100| G-R2led aBgsia =8 401811 15:23:01
2024/04/04 30,000 2,119,100 QIE| WGy JB8sSX8 =8 401811 15:23:02
2024/04/04 30,000 2,089, 100( QIEIuEeY DRSS S8 401811 15:23:03
2024/04/04 30,000 2,059,100 G-7t3t2 JB8sSHA S8 401811 15:23:04
2024/04/04 30.000 2,029,100| G-&lgted aBgSH =8 401811 15:23:05
2024/04/04 30,000 1,999, 100| QIE{UEsly OSBRSS =8 401811 15:23:06
2024/04/04 30,000 1,969,100| G-RzIS# JBSNR =8 401811 15:23:07
2024/04/04 30,000 1,939,100| QIEfuIEtey IABSSA =8 401811 15:23:09
2024/04/11 217,690 1,721,410 NHHIR ROAL(F)ROMENME | =& 401811 14:19:27
2024/04/11 80,000 1,661,410)  NHH3 OFJHEr 2R 2 HI A E =8 401811 14:39:51
2024/04/11 51,000 1,610,410  NHHIZA TOIBENYA =8 401811 14:42:08
2024/04/11 150,000 1,460,410  NHH 3 Hlget S8 401811 15:25:59
2024/04/18 57,200 1,403,210[  NHHI2 FABAIMEU S EIOIE S8 401811 14:48:34
2024/04/18 8,000 1,395,210/  NHHIA FHERNASEA =8 401811 14:57:51
2024/05/10 29,800 1,365,410| G-8iLISH JBaSKY =8 401811 14:40:31
2024/05/10 30,000 1,335,410| CIE{Wg e OBEENR =8 401811 14:40:32
2024/05/10 30,000 1,306,410| G-2lSd OBESN =8 401811 14:40:33
2024/05/10 30,000 1,275,410( CIE WSHe agesid S8 401811 14:40:34
2024/05/10 30,000 1,245,410] OIE|UEtey Jgasia =8 401811 14:40:34
2024/05/10 30,000 1,215,410] G-313I2 JEBesxa =8 401811 14:40:36
2024/05/10 30,000 1,185,410| G-alBte® OB&SKA S8 401811 14:40:37
2024/05/10 30,000 1,165,410 QIEjugs dggsxa =8 401811 14:40:38




51 2024/05/10 30,000 1,125,410| G-l IBgsId =8 401811 14:40:40
52 2024/05/10 30,000 1,095,410| ClE{UEtey JBgsx =8 401811 14:40:41
53 2024/05/16 226,020 869,390 NHMA RHAY(F)ROHOIEHNME | =8 40181 10:40:48
54 2024/05/16 51,000 818,390  NHAMI2 DOEEHAE =8 401811 11:16:14
55 2024/05/16 60,000 758,380  NHEI2 OS2I M E A S8 401811 11:17:38
56 2024/05/16 150,000 608,390  NHAMIR H®et= =8 401811 11:40:51
57 2024/05/16 50,000 558,390  NHEIZ FABANNSATMMBEE | =8 401811 17:04:19
58 2024/05/22 3,000 5655,390(  NHAIZ IHOIE =8 401811 14:00:04
59 2024/05/22 40,000 515,380  NHAI3A KYEES =8 401811 14:25:58
60 2024/05/22 35,770 479,620  NHHI3 B PYTE o] S8 401811 14:56:19
61 2024/05/22 169,200 310,420  NHEHIZR HUES S8 401811 15:07:07
62 2024/05/28 3,000,000 3,310,420| PCOIg 2 (F)aes Jlg 0039327 14:26:37
63 2024/06/03 30,000 3,280,420| G-BiLIS® JB8sK =8 401811 17:08:19
64 2024/06/03 30,000 3,250,420 QIE et JBgsSxR =8 401811 17:08:20
65 2024/06/03 30,000 3,220,420 G-Roley JsEsKR S8 401811 17:08:21
66 2024/06/03 29,700 3,190,720| CIE/UEsl JBEENR =8 401811 17:08:23
67 2024/06/03 30,000 3,160,720| QIE{uiesy IBBEXR S8 401811 17:08:24
68 2024/06/03 29,800 3.130,920) G-3131L JBEsSKR =8 401811 17:08:25
69 2024/06/03 30,000 3,100,920| G-Alste28 JB8sI S8 401811 17:08:26
70 2024/06/03 30,000 3,070,920| QIE{WEHEl aggsa =8 401811 17:08:28
7 2024/06/03 30,000 3,040,920 G-22l28 JBgsExa =8 401811 17:08:29
72 2024/06/03 30,000 3,010,920 QIEIUEsY JBEENR =8 401811 17:08:30
73 2024/06/17 81,650 2,929,270  NHMI3 ESEPNY ] S8 401811 10:45:46
74 2024/06/17 8,000 2,921,270|  NHHI A FHRAAEEA =8 401811 10:55:04
75 2024/06/ 17 40,000 2,881,270  NHEI2 CHOI AR A& E =8 401811 11:16:59
76 2024/06/17 100,000 2,781,270]  NHHIZ2 gep S8 401811 14:56:42
77 2024/06/19 132,000 2,649,270  NHH 3 HEUNS =8¢ 401811 09:11:40
78 2024(06/19 98,000 2,551,270|  NHHZA OMCICHAMIBCHR & =8 401811 11:16:51
79 2024/06/19 105,200 2,446,070  NHAI 2 sotatzLiet =8 401811 14:40:18
80 2024/06/23 70 2,446,140 0201 X =8 401811 09:42:01
81 2024/06/24 55,800 2,390,340  NHHM 3 ESSEIPNY B ] =8 401811 11:08:42
82 2024/06/24 50,000 2,340,340  NHXI3 CHIARIBEEE =8 401811 11:37:28
83 2024/06/24 254,000 2,086,340  NHFI2 2EFT =8 401811 11:46:48
84 2024/06/27 1,500,000 3,586,340| PCII 2 (F)R22 J1g 0039327 16:10:58
85 2024/07 /04 28,300 3,557,040| OIS IBEsx S8 401811 10:10:29
86 2024/07 /04 50,000 3,527.,040| G6-oled IBESXR S8 401811 10:10:31
87 2024/07/04 50,000 3,497,040| CIE{WEEl asgsu =8 40181 10:10:32
88 2024/07/04 30,000 3,467,040| QIE UErey IBESK =8 401811 10:10:23
89 2024/07/04 27,300 3,439,740| G I3HR OBESKa S8 401811 10:10:34
90 2024/07 /04 20,000 3,408,740 G-&lBI28 IBgsxd =8 401811 10:10:35
a1 2024/07 /04 29,640 3,380,100 QIEIUIEHey Jsgsxd =8 401811 10:10:36
92 202407 /04 30,000 3,350,100 G-R2SY JBESKW =8 401811 10:10:37
93 2024/07/04 30,000 3,320,100 CIEIW S IABYEN S8 401811 10:10:38
94 2024/07/04 100,000 3,220,100  NHH 3 Higie =8 401811 10:31:58
95 2024/07 /04 18,600 3,201,500  NHEI2 DOIBEHAE =8 401811 10:40:30
96 2024/07 /04 40,000 3,161,500  NHXI2 (B EEIDRE- S8 401811 10:43:40
97 2024/07 /04 162,580 2,998,920|  NHEHIR POAW(F)ROHOIEMME | =8 401811 11:28:44
98 2024/07/16 2,250,000 748,920|  NHHI= LIRQUESA NS S8 401811 14:10:31
99 2024/07/16 15,000 733,920  NHEI= gg3p S8 401811 15:04:10
100 | 2024/07/23 1,500,000 2,233,820| PColged (F)582 719 0039327 | 15:03:24
101 2024/07/24 304,040 1,029,880  NHAMIA (F)OIDIEMAA =8 401811 17:31:51




102 | 2024/08/08 21,400 1,908,480  NHXIZ gEq S8 401811 14:51:02
103 | 2024/08/08 278,600 1,629,880  NHMI3 O 2 Off |l & & =8 401811 15:36:31
104 2024/08/12 29,850 1,600,030| G-&tLi28 IBgsI =8 40181° 14:23:36
105 2024/08/12 30,000 1,670,030 QIE{ulged agastd S8 40181° 14:23:37
106 | 2024/08/12 30,000 1,540,030| G-R2I28 J8ssHa S8 401811 14:23:38
107 | 2024/08/12 29,100 1,510,930| 2IEf Sy @RS S8 401811 14:23:39
108 | 2024/08/12 25,000 1,485,930| 2IE{UW Sy aBgsia S8 401811 14:23:41
109 | 2024/08/12 30,000 1,455,930 G-9131L IBESKV =8 401811 14:23:41
110 | 2024/08/12 30,000 1,425,930| G-Algtes IBESIN =8 401811 14:23:42
111 2024/08/12 30,000 1,395,930) QIE{WEE JIBSsXd =8 401811 14:23:44
112 | 2024/08/12 30,000 1,365,830 G-R2l28 oBasia =8 401811 14:23:45
113 | 2024/08/12 30,000 1,335,930| CIE{YcHsy J@Besx =8 401811 14:23:46
114 | 2024/08/13 150,000 1,185,930|  NHHIZ Hye= S8 401811 15:19:32
115 | 2024/08/13 214,390 971,540  NHHI3 ROHALY(F)ROU0IEMAE | =& 401811 15:52:39
116 | 2024/08/13 60,000 911,540  NHHI3 ot M A S8 401811 16:19:37
117 | 2024/08/13 52,500 859,040|  NHXIZ LOBEHYE =8 401811 16:22:02
118 2024/08/28 1,500,000 2,350,040| PCOIZ 2 (F)RE2 JI8 0038327 14:02:10
119 | 2024/08/30 200,000 2,150,040  NHXIZ sorgtpLe =8 401811 09:46:49
120 | 2024/08/30 200,000 1,959,040  NHAIZ DOBEMAE =8 401811 13:49:15
121 2024/09/02 210,000 1,749,040  NHEI2 LIPRYEsAlng 401811 14:17:46
122 | 2024/09/04 30,000 1,719,040| G-5iLIS# OBESXIY 401811 14:37:01
123 2024/08/04 30,000 1,689,040| SIE W EHe JdBatsxal 401811 14:37:02
124 | 2024/09/04 30,000 1,659,040 G-2l29 I8 S 401811 14:37:03
125 | 2024/09/04 29,000 1,630,040| CIEI e ey IBE S 401811 14:37:05
126 | 2024/08/04 30,000 1,600,040 ©IEf U Chel OSBES XK 401811 14:37:06
127 | 2024/08/04 30,000 1,570,040 G-91312 OB s 401811 14:37:06
128 | 2024/08/04 30,000 1,540,040| G-&lBtes OEESXY 401811 14:37:07
120 | 2024/08/04 50,000 1,510,040 ©IE Uil OBESXRYI 401811 14:37:08
130 | 2024/09/04 0,000 1,480,040| G-R2lS8 OB ST 401811 14:37:10
131 2024/09/04 50,000 1,450,040| QIS OBEsX{Y 401811 14:37: 11
132 | 2024/09/10 227,940 1,222,100  NHH 3 RO4H(F)RODIEMYE 401811 14:29:34
133 | 2024/09/10 60,000 1,162,100  NHH 3 (BIETE Ik 401811 14:58:53
134 | 2024/09/10 £2,500 1,109,600  NHAI2 QOIEEHAE 401811 15:02:34
135 | 2024/09/11 150,000 959,600]  NHHI3 HIg ot 401811 09:09:13
136 | 2024/08/25 349,500 610,100  NHXIZ PR 401811 14:06:59
187 | 2024/09/25 1,500,000 2.110,100| PCOI & (F)822 1 10039327 14:52:17
138 | 2024/08/25 80, 150 2,029,950  NHH 3 ZAIB AN 0l 401811 15:06:48
139 | 2024/09/26 349,500 2.379.450]  NHH 3 2AHR 0401811 14:20:32
140 | 2024/09/26 91,500 2.287.950|  NHAI3 2RES 401811 14:21:01
141 2024/09/26 2,250,000 37,950 NHAIA LIRQaEsAlngs 401811 15:14:10
142 | 2024/10/29 1,500,000 1,537,950 PCOIQie28 (F)pe22 71 0039327 15:30:16
143 | 2024/10/29 258,000 1,279,950  NHMIZ YR 401811 15:49:36
144 | 2024/10/29 30,000 1,249,950| G-5iLIS# OBESXI 401811 15:52:05
145 | 2024/10/29 39,000 1,219,950| G-saled OBESX|Y 401811 15:52:08
146 | 2024/10/29 28,800 1,191,150) olEfuets JBEST 401811 15:52:07
147 2024/10/29 30,000 1,161,150] CIE|QEey J8E S| 401811 15:52:08
148 | 2024/10/29 30,000 1,131,150 G-3131L OB ESXIR 401811 16:62:09
149 | 2024/10/29 30,000 1,101, 150| G-&lgtee OB S X 401811 15:52:10
150 | 2024/10/29 30,000 1,071,150 EIwe IBEEXRY 401811 15:52: 11
151 2024/10/29 30,000 1,041,150 6228 OBESHY 401811 15:52:12
152 | 2024/10/29 30,000 1,011,150| QlEfUesl OBBEXRY 401811 15:52:18




153 | 2024/10/30 192,560 818,590|  NHAI= (F=)0IDIEMA A 401811 17:33:10
154 | 2024/10/30 3,400 815,190]  NHH 3 ME 401811 18:00:17
1585 | 2024/11/18 68,170 747,020 NHHIZ =413 AL AHI0] 401811 14:11:36
156 | 2024/11/189 321,500 425,520  NHHI2 AR 401811 08:29:12
157 | 2024/11/20 21,650 403,870]  NHHIR RO (F)BOOEMME 401811 11:08:49
158 | 2024/11/20 85,210 318,660| NHAI= (FI0IDIEMAA 401811 11:44:21
159 | 2024/11/20 13,230 305,430  NHHIZR 2HOE 401811 13:26:48
160 2024/11/26 1,500, 000, 1,805,430| PCoIi28 (F)g2A2 J1 20039327 15:18:11
161 2024/11/28 290,000 1,605,430[  NHAI2 H@er= 401811 11:22:29
1682 | 2024/11/28 319,460 1,285,970  NHAI A RHAH(F)ROOIEMYE 401811 15:41:36
163 | 2024/11/28 80,000 1,205,970  NHHI3 Ol 2l M= 401811 16:03:15
164 | 2024/11/28 70,000 1,135,970  NHEI2 ZoEENYE 401811 16:10:34
165 | 2024/12/03 12,710 1,123,260| G-&tLt2 & OBEsSUR 401811 10:27:38
166 | 2024/12/03 30,000 1,093,260 ©IF 4Gy IBEEXY 401811 10:27:39
167 | 2024/12/03 30,000 1,063,260| G-RelS8 OBBSK 401811 10:27:40
168 2024/12/03 30,000 1,038,260 LI dgEsnd 401811 10:27:41
169 | 2024/12/04 75,000 958,260  NHM 3 M2 A E2T E 401811 14:54:19
170 | 2024/12/04 50,000 908,260|  NHEIA DIEIHIA = A B 2 A 401811 15:04:59
171 | 2024/12/04 150,000 zopem| Mg | SntOuedloneridivae 401811 15:16:08
172 2024/12/18 127,320 630,940 NHHI 2 F A B ALMAH O] 401811 11:43:17
173 | 2024/12/18 50,000 580,940|  NHHI= CHOIA MBS & A 401811 13:20:55
174 | 2024/12/18 382,000 198,940  NHH A HAHR 401811 13:27:14
175 | 2024/12/18 50,070 148,870  NHH A M3 401811 16:46:50
176 | 2024/12/20 1,500,000 1,648,870| Peolgied (F)g2a 71210039327 16:04:02
177 | 2024/12/26 200,000 1,448,870  NHHI 3 sota L el 401811 11:25:21
178 | 2024/12/26 200,000 1,248,870  NHH 2 olEEMAE 401811 11:39:10
179 | 2024/12/29 60 1,248,930 OI20IX 401811 10:26:37
180 | 2024/12/30 170,000 1,078,930  NHAIZA M BHAI A 401811 14:00:39
181 2024/12/31 1,078,930 ol NHHIZ NdFRa 401811 13:53:52
® 3. FHUIHENH(351-1164-1459-23)
HEH S 351-1164-1459-23 ESR 2024/01/01 ~ 2024/12/31
o254 Ml & A D& HE| Ha&s8 BEEMHE3
7 Hep & Xt E2U(R) 22 H(]) THA(R) HehlHE Hel2 = AL e Hel & Hell Al et Ol M0 &2
1 2024/03/06 45,000,000 45,000,000( PCREI2H L =YY =01 0040100 | 09:37:14
2 2024/03/22 60,000 44,940,000| 0IE| Y &ty BHLICEIZ AL =8 401811 10:56:39
3 2024/03/22 16,800 44,923,200 QIE S BHLICIZEAL S8 401811 10:56:40
4 2024/03/22 13,200 44,910,000 IEUEe ZALLSAH =8 401811 10:56:41
5 2024/03/22 60,000 44,850,000 elE{uche BHLICHZ AL =8 401811 10:58:45
6 2024/03/22 9,000 44,761,000| Q16 4 EHe BHICIAENE S =8 401811 11:01:29
7 2024/03/22 143,400 44,617,600 G-Il eS#® HEUANENE =8 401811 11:04:08
8 2024/03/25 853,540 43,724,060| SIEIWEH HE SN =8 401811 09:56:32
9 2024/03/25 156,460 43,567,600) UE{WEH Helsea =8 401811 09:56:33
10 2024/03/25 170,080 43,397,520 QIE{QEH JaRea =8 401811 09:56:34
1 2024/03/26 58,500 43,339,020  NHHI2 gy =8 401811 10:23:53
12 2024/03/26 148,650 43,182,370 G-R2led DHLICHHE I =8 401811 10:25:44
13 2024/03/26 73,540 43,118,830  NHH 2 ZHOE =8 401811 12:25:57
14 2024/04/03 290,100 42,828,730 -2l LA NFLA =8 401811 11:12:56 18123]
15 2024/04/03 9,900 42,818,830 QIE LiEHel LALSH =8 401811 11:12:57
16 2024/04/09 60,000 42,758,830| OIE GIEtel o433 2 Al =8 401811 16:36:28
"7 2024/04/11 136,800 42,622,030 G-l 2 Ha81 2 M S8 401811 14:13:02
18 2024/04/11 13,200 42,608,830 CIE WS BMLSH S8 401811 14:13:03




19 2024/04/19 136,800 42,472,080 RIE{ S &8l SH5B 2 M =8 401811 10:37:20
20 2024/04/19 13,200 42,458,830| QIE uIEHe ZALSAH S8 401811 10:37:21
21 2024/04/19 145,050 42,313,780 G-2Il2Y 263 2 Al =8 401811 10:40:22
22 2024/04/19 4,950 42,308,830( ©IEf S & BAMLSH =8 401811 10:40:23
23 2024/04/19 104, 160 42,204,670 QIE UG ELICHZ A S8 401811 10:46:52 68| 0l A 148
24 2024/04/19 299,200 41,905,470( ©IE| S EaH BHLICHZE A =8 401811 10:46:53
25 2024/04/19 60,000 41,845,470 G-aIBI2H BHLECHY A S8 401811 10:46:54
26 2024/04/19 58,020 41,787,450] QIE{UIey RHLICHE AL =8 401811 10:46:55
27 2024/04/19 80,000 41,707,450 QIE S SHLICH AL =8 401811 10:46:56
28 2024/04/19 90,000 41,617,450 QIE Y &8l SHLICHE A =8 401811 10:46:57
29 2024/04/19 48,620 41,568,830 QIE e 2AMLSH S8 401811 10:46:58
30 2024/04/19 98,880 41,469,950 CIE|U el BHLICHZEAL =8 401811 10:52:54 1581 0l M 193
31 2024/04/19 58,020 41,411,930 IEHUYY BHLICHZY A S8 401811 10:52:56
32 2024/04/19 45,040 41,366,890 QIE{WSH SHLICHZEAL S8 401811 10:52:56
33 2024/04/19 67,680 41,299,210[ G-&IEIEH SHLICHZE AL S8 401811 10:52:57
34 2024/04/19 54,720 41,244,490 QIE{ Y EH QELICHS A =8 401811 10:52:58
35 2024/04/19 55,660 41,188,830| SIEIWEs ENEY S8 401811 10:52:59
36 2024/04/23 198, 660 40,890,170  NHA A CI Xl ofl et st C =8 401811 09:34:20
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250 | 2024/10/07 30,000 13,629,407 QIEIYets SHLICHY AL 401811 12:47:06

251 2024/10/07 120,000 13,808,407 ISy GHLECHZ ALH] 401811 12:47:07

252 | 2024/10/07 60,000 13,749,407| CIEHUY G OFLECHZE ARHI 401811 12:47:08

253 | 2024/10/07 31,680 18,717, 727| QB g LALSH 401811 12:47:08

254 | 2024/10/08 28,500 13,688,227  NHAIZ M2, 401811 14:06:08

255 | 2024/10/08 37,272, 13,660,955  NHEIZ ZHOE 401811 14:22:29

256 | 2024/10/08 240,300 13,410,655| ¢-<2l2d OHLICHRIE 2 401811 16:68:27

257 2024/10/08 107,680 13,302,975 G-slgt2 HLICHZE AR 401811 17:08:22 1268] 0l A -29%8]
258 | 2024/10/08 54,720 13,248,255 G-&IBH28 QHLICHY AL 401811 17:08:23

259 2024/10/08 98,880 13,149,375 AEHUWLE SHLICHY AtHI 401811 17:08:24

260 2024/10/08 69,000 13,089,375| ClEfUe® QFLICH2S AbH 401811 17:08:25

261 2024/10/08 64,720 13,034,655 OIE{4lEsl QFLFCHZ ARHI 401811 17:08:26

262 | 2024/10/08 44,000 12,990,655 oI Ef g s ZALSH 401811 17:08:27

263 | 2024/10/17 241,750 12,748,905 CIEIWUE SIS E0| 2 A 401811 14:02:26 27138
264 | 2024/10/17 8,250 12,740,655| 0IE| 4Gy ZALSAH 401811 14:02:27

265 | 2024/10/17 191,520 12,549,135| 1B S QHLICHZE AL 401811 14:07:07 1308 2 E 1368
266 | 2024/10/17 106,800 12,442,335 lElUEd QHLECH2S ARHI 401811 14:07:08

267 2024/10/17 60,000 12,382,335 -3y OFHLICHZ ARH 401811 14:07:08

268 | 2024/10/17 27,360 12,354,975 OIF{ e el OFLICH2E AR 401811 14:07:09

269 | 2024/10/17 82,080 12,272,895 G-al&teH OHLECHZE ALY 401811 14:07:10

270 | 2024/10/17 16,800 12,256,005 OIE 4IEH BHLICHZEALHI 401811 14:07:11

271 2024/10/17 55,440 12,200,655 CIE|UEHH ZAMLSH 401811 14:07:13

272 | 2024/10/18 225,420 11,975,235  NHXIA CEESSHMMIAE 401811 16:11:12

273 | 2024/10/23 49,440 11,925,795| 6-=pl28 CHLICHZE A 401811 14:47:58 13731 0fl K 1418




274 | 2024/10/23 30,000 11,895,795 elEiuetey SHLICH AL 401811 14:48:00
275 2024/10/23 54,720 11,841,075 QIE/YiEey BELECHZ ALY 401811 14:48:00
276 | 2024/10/23 109,440 11.731,635| G-algtes BHLICHEAMHI 401811 14:48:01
217 | 2024/10/23 54,720 11,676,915| LI L Etey SHLICHZE A 401811 14:48:02
278 | 2024/10/23 27,360 11,649,555| G-&lgtes OHLICHE ALY 401811 14:48:03
219 | 2024/10/23 34,320 11,615,235 0IF 4l gt al YALSH 401811 14:48:05
280 | 2024/10/23 45,600 11,569,635| COIE|uictey HE2AZ A 401811 14:54:29 38/48
281 2024/10/23 81,200 11,478,435| eIE|4 g X &8 A2 A 401811 14:54:30
282 | 2024/10/23 45,600 11,432,835) QIE/UEs HME 2 A A 401811 14:54:31
283 | 2024/10/23 45,600 11,387,235 G-2oi24 HE R A2 A 401811 14:54:32
284 | 2024/10/23 48,350 11,338,885| B SICtsy M2 A2 A 401811 14:54:33
285 | 2024/10/23 45,600 11,293,285 QIE|uietey M8 8 A2LA 401811 14:54:34
286 | 2024/10/23 45,600 11,247 ,685| G-&lgted HE 2 AZEA] 401811 14:54:35
287 | 2024/10/23 32,450 11,215,235 QIE Getey BAESH 401811 14:54:36
288 2024/10/25 39,000 11,176,285  NHEI3 adEaE 401811 10:04:35
289 | 2024/10/25 893,540 10,282,605 QIE|uCte L3O 401811 10:16:33
290 2024/10/25 156,460 10,126,235| QIS H Helgera 401811 10:16:34
291 2024/10/25 170,080 9,056, 165| QIEfuletey plE == 401811 10:16:35
202 | 2024/10/25 101, 160 9.854.995|  NHXI2 OIS ALCHE A RHIH A& X & 401811 10:53:38
293 | 2024/10/25 16,000 9,838,995  NHEMI2 CIOl4HM® 3 & E 401811 11:01:49
294 | 2024/10/25 55,810 9,783,185  NHXI2 F B ACHBHA RN H & X & 401811 14:14:59
295 | 2024/10/25 7,000 9,776,185  NHH 2 CKMBEE 401811 14:43:31
206 | 2024/10/25 39,000 9,737,185  NHHZA adwE 401811 14:46:11
207 | 2024/10/25 40, 160 9,697,025  NHAI2 IHOLE 401811 15:18:59
298 | 2024/10/25 36,500 9,660,525  NHH A Bl £ = OFE (VIETNAMQUAN ) 401811 15:33:36
298 [ 2024/10/30 54,720 9.605,805| IE{uICa BHLICHA22E AL 401811 10:31:35
300 | 2024/10/30 54,720 9,551,085| G-AlBted SHLICHA3ZE AL 401811 10:31:36
301 2024/10/30 10,560 9,540,525( QIE| Ul &8 2ANLSH 401811 10:31:87
302 | 2024/10/30 54,720 9,485,805 QIEIuCHeY OHLICH 442 AL 401811 10:34:57
303 | 2024/10/30 54,720 9,431,085 CIE|UEsY OFLICH452 At 401811 10:34:59
304 | 2024/10/30 10,560 9,420,525 CIE{UEH ZAESH 401811 10:35:00
305 [ 2024/11/01 164, 160 9,256,365| QIE{uICHel BHLICHZE ALY 401811 11:29:32 14631 0l A 1502
306 2024/11/01 60,000 9,196,365| CIE|WEay BELECHZ ALY 401811 11:29:33
307 | 2024/11/01 60,000 9,136,365 G-&lBt28 SHLICHZE AL 401811 11:29:34
308 | 2024/11/01 30,000 9,106,365 G-=gled SHLICHZ AR 401811 11:29:36
309 | 2024/11/01 60,000 9,046,365 SIEIYESY OHLICHZE ARG 401811 11:29:37
310 | 2024/11/01 30,000 9,016,365 IEfWEHY OFLICHZE ALY 401811 11:29:38
an 2024/11/01 15,840 9,000,525| QIEfuigey LA AESH 401811 11:29:39
312 2024/11/05 38,560 8,961,965 G-&lgr2d HI & 2 A2 A 401811 10:562: 11
313 | 2024/11/05 50,000 8,911,065 QIEI e & 8 252 At 401811 10:52:13
314 | 2024/11/05 48,350 8,863,615 QIE|UEsY HE R AL2 A 401811 10:52: 14
315 2024/11/05 50,000 8,813,615 IE{Ed H& s A52 Al 401811 10:52:15
316 [ 2024/11/05 45,600 8,768,015| G-GtLI28 T & 2 A52E AHI 401811 10:52:18
317 | 2024/11/05 50,000 8,718,015 G-=pl28 S A2 A| 401811 10:52:17
318 | 2024/11/05 45,600 8,672,415| OIE|uiCHey & e A2 A 401811 10:52:18
319 | 2024/11/05 50,000 8,622,415 QIE uStey Hi&l s A52 Al 401811 10:52:19
320 | 2024/11/05 50,000 8,572,415 elElwey HE S A A 401811 10:52:20
321 2024/11/05 50,000 8,522,415 QIE Ul B R A2 A 401811 10:52:20
322 | 2024/11/05 50,000 8,472,415 QIE{UEeY M & 22520 At 401811 10:52:21
323 | 2024/11/05 50,000 8,422,415| SIE{UE e HIE S A2 A 401811 10:52:23
324 | 2024/11/05 21,890 8,400,525| CIE{uEHE LNLSAH 401811 10:52:23




326 | 2024/11/05 54,720 8,345,805 G-&lEtE e SHLICHZ AL 401811 11:03:49 15181 0l A 1533
326 | 2024/11/05 109,440 8.236.365| QIE{UGH OHLICHZEALH 401811 11:03:50

327 2024/11/05 60,000 B,176,365| CIE{ YISl BELFCHZEARHI 401811 11:03:52

328 | 2024/11/05 15,840 8,160,525 ©IE Ll cal 2MESH 401811 11:03:52

329 | 2024/11/06 216,000 7,944,525 g-2alew QHLICHH 2 HI 401811 10:57:13

330 | 2024/11/06 12,300 7,932,225 NHAIA Mz 401811 13:07:38

331 2024/11/06 “05,008 7,827,218]  NHHM 2 [MOE 401811 13:33:18

332 | 2024/11/07 91,200 7,736,019 eIE|{ulgtel Ct= el 2 Ak 401811 16:00:29 12118
333 | 2024/11/07 35,920 7,700,089] SIE Ues CHR 212 A 401811 16:00:30

334 2024/11/07 22,880 7,677,219 QIEf g ZAESH 401811 16:00:30

335 | 2024/11/08 97,490 7.579,729]  NHH 3 AU ALCHEHA KHTH A& X) & 401811 13:54:20

336 | 2024/11/08 45,180 7.534.549]  NHHI= FAIBIALCHEA THIH R & X & 401811 13:55:23

337 | 2024/11/08 10,000 7,524,548  NHHI2 IHE 401811 14:12:12

338 | 2024/11/08 46,000 7.478,549]  NHEI2 IHOE 401811 14:12:43

339 | 2024/11/08 3,500 7.475,049]  NHH 3 AHO0IE 401811 14:13:01

340 | 2024/11/08 -3,500 7,478,549  NHHI 3 =HOE 401811 14:13:43

341 2024/11/08 51,500 7,427,048  NHHI 2 HE=a 401811 14:36:54

342 2024/11/08 4,540 7,422,509  NHHI3 RUL(F)RO#ATHEHA 401811 14:58:35

343 | 2024/11/08 100,000 7.322,509]  NHH 3 FABAMABESAI A 401811 15:04:38

344 | 2024/11/12 91,200 7,231,309 QIE uIEHe Ct= el 2 401811 15:26:13 22118
345 | 2024/11/12 45,600 7,185,708] QIE|uetsY C=a el 2 A 401811 15:26: 14

346 | 2024/11/12 18,200 7,172,509 OIEf g ZALSH 401811 15:26:15

347 | 2024/11/15 131,510 7.040,999)  NHX 3 48 ALI 3 O] 401811 14:01:07

348 | 2024/11/15 *0,500 7,030,498]  NHH 3 IAHOE 401811 14:29:54

349 | 2024/11/15 34,500 6,995,989  NHH 3 IHOIE 401811 14:31:18

350 | 2024/11/15 80, 180 6,915,819  NHH 2 A1 B ALCHBHA KHTH M & X1 & 401811 14:56:25

351 2024/11/15 100, 000 6,815,819  NHXI2 HELH A 401811 15:25:28

352 [ 2024/11/15 54,720 6,761,089| G-AlBtee BHLICH2EALHI 401811 17:27:33 1548
353 | 2024/11/15 54,720 6,706,379 QIE{ Sl QHLICHZEAYI 401811 17:27:35 1558
354 | 2024/11/15 27,360 6,679,019 ClEIWEsy SLICHZ A 401811 17:27:36 1553
355 | 2024/11/15 13,200 6,665,819 OIE{ulSe ZALEN 401811 17:27:36

356 | 2024/11/15 218,880 6.446,939| G-AlBt28 OHLICHZE ALY 401811 17:32:01 1562 0/l A 1603
357 2024/11/15 47,680 6,399,259| CIE{ulctey BEHLECHZY AR 401811 17:32:02

358 | 2024/11/15 80,000 6,330,250| CIE|ulgey RHLICHE ALY 401811 17:32:03

359 | 2024/11/15 45,040 6,294,219 QIE uEtey SHLICHZEAYI 401811 17:32:04

360 | 2024/11/15 48,400 6,245,819 QIEIYEs LAMLSH 401811 17:32:05

361 2024/11/22 50,820 6,194,999  NHXI3 ERSEPNY TE L] 401811 15:16:37

362 | 2024/11/22 74,340 6,120,659  NHHI2 FABIALN A O 401811 15:16:31

363 | 2024/11/22 11,920 6,108,739  NHXI 3 FABANHB AT THH 2 K = 401811 15:41:25

364 | 2024/11/22 11,140 6,097,599  NHAHIZ ZE LIS ALCHEFAL HTH A& X & 401811 15:41:47

365 | 2024/11/22 33,600 6,063,999  NHEI 2 IHOIE 401811 15:50:27

366 | 2024/11/22 83,660 5,980,339]  NHAMI3 HES & 401811 16:08: 14

367 | 2024/11/22 94,520 5,885,819  NHXIZ WE=a 401811 16:08:40

368 [ 2024/11/25 893,540 4,992,279| QIEjUICHe dggol 401811 11:33:20

369 | 2024/11/25 156, 460 4,835,819 QIE|WEe Helee=a 401811 11:33:21

370 | 2024/11/25 170,080 4,665,739 QIE WS @3 401811 11:33:22

371 2024/11/26 75,500 4,590,238  NHAHI3 SHRSMION Y EYE 401811 11:11:04

372 2024/11/29 57,680 4,538,559 NHAHI 2 LB ALCH A XL HI & X & 401811 10:47:58

373 | 2024/11/29 68,870 4,469,689  NHEIZ A B ACHEEA KT H & K| & 401811 10:48:46

374 | 2024/11/29 15,500 4,454,189  NHAIZ ZHOE 401811 11:04:33

375 | 2024/11/29 30,000 4,424,189  NHEI 2 IHOE 401811 11:06:09




376 | 2024/11/28 5,000 4,419,188  NHHI = SHOE 401811 11:07:23

arr | 2024/11/29 30,000 4,389,189  NHXI2 HE LA 401811 11:24:36

3rg | 2024/11/29 71,850 4,317,339  NHHI= HESH 401811 11:58:29

379 | 2024/11/29 70,000 4,247,339 NHAHIR HWES A 401811 12:04:32

380 | 2024/12/03 241,750 4,005,589 QIEIuEsY & E 20| 2L ALY 401811 17:50:26 27|53
381 2024/12/03 8,250 3,997,339| el ZALSM 401811 17:50:27

382 | 2024/12/03 00,000 3,897,339| G-&iLI=& Ci=Rel 2 A 401811 17:52:51 12128
383 | 2024/12/03 50,000 3,847,339| G-AlBt2d Ch= el 2 A 401811 17:52:52

384 | 2024/12/03 86,800 3,760,539 G-AlBted C= 22| 2 A 401811 18:00:01

385 | 2024/12/03 36,800 3,723,739 G-BiLI28 Ct=Rel 2 A 401811 18:00:03

386 | 2024/12/03 26,400 3,697,339 il ZALSH 401811 18:00:04

387 | 2024/12/03 218,880 3,478,450) QIE|Ugs BHLICH ALHI 401811 18:04:16 1618 0l 4 1673
388 | 2024/12/03 60,000 3,418,459| QIE{uICtey BHLICHZ ALHI 401811 18:04:16

389 | 2024/12/03 60,000 3,358,450| QIE|ulEey BHLICHZE ALY 401811 18:04:17

390 2024/12/03 164, 160 3,194,299 G-&lEt2 Y SHLECHZE AHI 401811 18:04:17

391 2024/12/03 90,000 3,104,299 G-2pl2y QHLICHZ AL 401811 18:04:19

392 | 2024/12/03 36.960 3,067,339] SIE{Ucsy ZALSH 401811 18:04:20

393 | 2024/12/03 60,000 3,007,339| RIE{uicey BHLICHEBZE AL 401811 18:05:54

394 | 2024/12/05 91,200 2,916,139| I Wee CIE R Z A 401811 14:20:54 12138]
305 | 2024/12/05 45,600 2,870,539| QIE{Uctey Ct= 22l 2 Al 401811 14:20:55

396 | 2024/12/05 13,200 2,857,339 QlElWEey ZALSH 401811 14:20:56

397 | 2024/12/05 31,200 2,766,139 SlEILEY C= el 2 At 401811 14:23:47 27138
398 | 2024/12/05 45,600 2,720,539) QIE/UEH Ct= 22l 2 At 401811 14:23:48

399 | 2024/12/05 13,200 2,707,339 QIE{ g ZAES A 401811 14:23:49

400 | 2024/12/06 91,200 2.616,139| CIEIUEtey Ct=Rel 2 Al 401811 15:24:52 12148]
401 2024/12/06 45,600 2,570,539| G-&tLIS & e EIETPNLT 401811 15:24:53

402 | 2024/12/06 13,200 2.557.330| QIE{Uicsy 2MASH 401811 15:24:54

403 | 2024/12/06 81,200 2,466,139 G-GiLIS8 CHERElZH A 401811 15:28:05 27143
404 | 2024/12/08 45,600 2,420,539 QI CH2 2l 2 AL 401811 15:28:06

405 | 2024/12/06 13,200 2,407,339| CIE{UGH ZALSEM 401811 15:28:07

406 | 2024/12/06 60,000 2,347,339| QIS OFLICHZEALH 401811 15:32:31 1608 0ll A 1728
a7 | 2024/12/06 126,240 2,221,089| SIE{YEHE OHLICHZE ALY 401811 15:32:33

408 | 2024/12/06 54,720 2,166,379| G-MBted BHLICHE ALY 401811 15:32:33

409 | 2024/12/06 54,720 2.111.650| QI UiCtsy RHLECHEARHI 401811 15:32:35

410 | 2024/12/06 34,320 2,077,339 QIEIE 2MESH 401811 15:32:36

411 2024/12/11 91,200 1,086,139 G-&Et2® CHE K2 2 At 401811 14:21:03 12158]
412 | 2024/12/11 25,600 1,940,539| ClE/Yeel CHaR2l2HAHI 401811 14:21:04

413 | 2024/12/11 13,200 1,927,339 RIE g ZAESH 401811 14:21:08

414 2024/12/11 91,200 1,836,139 SIE{ge Ci= el 2 Al 401811 14:23:38 27158|
a15 | 2024/12/11 45,600 1,790,539| G-Algtesy Ct=R Qe 2 Al 401811 14:23:40

416 | 2024/12/11 13,200 1,777,339 ClE|U Gl LMESH 401811 14:23:41

417 2024/12/11 218,880 1,568,459 CIE|L ey QHLICH At 401811 14:28: 11 1732 0l A 1768
418 | 2024/12/11 27,360 1,531,008 G-&lEte 8 QHLICHZ AL 401811 14:29:12

419 | 2024/12/11 82,080 1,449,018 G-3iLIS8 OHLICH2E ARHI 401811 14:29:13

420 | 2024/12/11 31,680 1.417,339] QlElU=s ZALSH 401811 14:29:14

421 2024/12/17 300,000 1,117,339  NHAI2 &L= HIE A 401811 13:48:57

422 | 2024/12(24 803,540 223,799 eI T HEZO 401811 10:565:46

423 2024/12/24 156, 460 67,339 elgugd Helsea 401811 10:55:46

424 | 2024/12/24 19,280 48,059| CIE{WEtel IR 401811 10:55:47

425 | 2024/12/29 818 48,877 OI=20IX} 401811 08:57:26

426 | 2024/12/30 48,877 0 NHHIA e 401811 13:25:58




@ 4. SRS HENH(351-0957-7256-33)

HE = 351-0957-7256-33 x8l 2024/01/01 ~ 2024/12/31
[ EES HE A OHS S Ef 2R 2H0=2
FE Heh & Xt E3U(R) 23U ()) ol (]l) Helhe HeUII B AE Hel s Hell Al Ol J =2
1 2024/02/05 5,000,000 5,000,000 <l Az =T ISHET el 0205135 [ 10:12:24
3 2024/05/17 33,000 4,967,000  NHEIZ CIRteloleatc =8 401811 14:23:18
3 2024/05/20 50,000 4,917,000(  NHXIZ YRIAMES X HEE =8 401811 11:13:14
4 2024/05/20 3,795,000 1,122,000  NHHIZ HHEIS el =8 401811 14:22:15
5 2024/05/20 100,000 1,022,000  NHHI2 Mg =8 401811 16:14: 11
6 2024/05/23 100,000 922,000| G-l =8 Az S8 401811 10:37:12 En AR
7 2024/05/27 4,100 917,800  NHAIA PHMYER(RH2) =8 401811 12:36:36
8 2024/06/05 5,000,000 5,917,800 =Rol=g Az =T ol SH =R <2l 0205135 | 10:28:59
9 2024/06/12 3,795,000 2,122,900]  NHHI2 HyURSI2He R S8 401811 15:28:19
10 2024/06/12 550,000 1,572,900]  NHHIR HEsHeEsR =8 401811 15:28:39
11 2024/06/18 50,000 1,522,900  NHHI =2 FABACHBIATIHHM R E | =8 401811 14:42:57
12 2024/06/19 70,900 1,452,000  NHAHI2 t2p =8 401811 15:06:37
13 2024/06/23 163 1,452,163 OI20I X =8 401811 11:55:37
14 2024/06/24 550,000 902,163 NHMIZ HMMsSHSEeR =8 401811 11:17:18
15 2024/06/26 300,000 602,163  NHXIZ Ml =E e s =8 401811 15:44:40
16 2024/07/15 50,000 552,163 NHAHI 3 RULH(F)ZCOMEHYE | =8 401811 15:04:53
17 2024/10/29 47,000 505,163  NHHI2 Mg =8 401811 15:49:26
18 2024/10/30 105,000 400,163  NHEA HRAMEH X H A S8 401811 09:17:09
19 | 2024/10/30 400,000 63 nwgm | SelntOvenflomer (ST o gy | omizsiis
20 2024/11/15 163 0] RIEYEs Ol =2 01 Xt =8 401811 13:22:13
21 2024/12/29 20 201 OI20IX =8 401811 10:20:02
22 2024/12/31 20 of elEEs 0ll =2 H 0l | =S8 401811 16:04:18
® 5. 583 HENH(351-0207-7123-33)
NEs 351-1239-6047-33 =3 2024/06/01 ~ 2024/12/31
RS HI & Al 2HES HIE nass 2203
e Hel g X E3YR) el o8| THAH(R) Hdiu= Heldi = Are Heh & Hel Al Ol XMoo
1 2024/06/23 1 1| oI20IXt S8 401811 11:42:44
2 2024/06/25 1 0| IE{UEs ol 201 Xt S8 401811 11:03:08
3 2024/08/05 500,000 500,000| 2IE{uG ey HIBA KIS ALS 2 A e =8 000333 15:05:17
4 2024/08/19 309,000 191,000 G-&lBt28 My =8 401811 12:11:47 ALE| S X 5 248l AL
5 2024/08/30 181,000 0] NHHMZA ZOIM M UICHS =& =8 401811 10:25:34
6 2024/12/29 2 2 oI20Ix =8 401811 09:58:03
7 2024/12/31 2 0] IEINE ZERSAHOIH S8 401811 16:05:49
@ 6. FHIEBHH(351-0207-7123-33)
HEH S 351-0207-7123-33 ESSE] 2024/01/01 ~ 2024/12/31
naxy H& A= HE HE2EF 222
e HeW T EJU(R) | w=H(Q) o (@) Haue HeWo A Hag el Al ol xoI 2
1 2024/06/23 0 o OI=20IXt =8 401811 10:47:55
2 2024/08/23 18,614,000 19,614,000| PO A28 Hol2Hacsy 40320385 | 10:40:04
3 2024/09/04 1€,800 19,595,200  NHAM 2 gaa =8 401811 14:15:31
4 2024/10/22 815,100 18,780,100| G-R2l2d ALK 2 ey =8 401811 14:07:49
5 2024/11/13 7,644,000 11,136,100  NHHIZ BOHEQLE =8 401811 17:01:36
6 2024/11/22 19,614,000 30.750,100| PCERAISSY Hol2Has 24 0320395 | 14:08:49
7 2024/12/04 9,828,000 20,922,100)  NHAM 3 BOfEot e S8 401811 15:23:20
8 2024/12/29 707 20,922,807) O =201 Xt =8 401811 09:07:58




@7 2RSS HNH(351-1164-2034-03)

HEHE 351-1164-2034-03 x3e 2024/01/01 ~ 2024/12/31
HaFg K& Al Db Ml E L EEE 2E0g=a

e HeH Xt E3Y(Y) YSH(H) chol (@) Hels Hel I B AL e Hehd He Al 2t Ol X O =2
1 2024/03/29 3,000,000 3,000,000 E-SCHE MBI =T B QIR = 0HE SCHIZ 0236268 | 17:20:16

2 2024/06/23 70 3,000,070[ OI=20IXt =8 401811 09:51:04

3 2024/10/15 78,000 2,922,070  NHEIZ A4ET S8 401811 11:45:32

4 2024/10/15 200,000 2,722,070  NHHI3 FABLAN O] =8 401811 12:46:01

5 2024/10/23 320,000 2,402,070)  NHH2 goiee =8 401811 14:50:59

6 2024/10/25 100,000 2,302,070 ©IE W etey EoASZ A =8 401811 10:45:10 220118
7 2024/10/30 320,000 1,982,070  NHHI 3 #otg e =8 401811 14:56:28

8 2024/10/31 40,400 1,941,670|  NHXIZ HI € ‘= O} (VI ETNAMQUAN ) =8 401811 14:14:55

9 2024/10/31 237,600 1,704,070]  NHH 2 A3 AN O =8 401811 15:47:01

10 2024/11/05 42,000 1,662,070]  NHHI = IHOE =8 401811 13:21:19

1 2024/11/05 236,000 1,426,070/  NHHMI2 Bk DAY TE ] =8 401811 14:35:05

12 2024/11/06 193,400 1,232,670 ©IEf g e 284S A =8 401811 11:00:40 22122138
13 2024/11/06 6,600 1.226,070| ©IE| 4 cay 2MESH =8 401811 11:00:41

14 2024/11/07 100,000 1,126,070 QIEIuets 23 AEZ A =8 401811 15:42:47 27148
15 2024/11/12 4,000 1,122,070  NHHI2 ZHOE =8 401811 13:27:38

16 2024/11/12 49,000 1,073,070 NHHIZ Il £ = OFE (VIETNAMQUAN) =8 401811 13:43:46

17 2024/11/12 225,000 848,070|  NHH A =41 3] ALW 3l 0] =8 401811 14:27:51

18 2024/11/15 278,000 570,070  NHH 3 Mo meAsg =8 401811 14:50:21

19 2024/11/15 100,000 470,070| SIE{YEe BEAS2AYI S8 401811 17:04:04 2J/68
20 2024/11/15 100,000 370,070| QIE|uCHey [ ES =EIPNL]] =8 401811 17:13:27 27158
21 2024/11/19 10,000 360,070  NHEI3 IHOE =8 401811 13:38:31

22 2024/11/19 5,400 354,670  NHA 3 Hil £ =HOFE (VIETNAMQUAN) S8 401811 14:01:57

23 2024/11/19 6,400 348,270  NHAI32 Ul & 0} (VIETNAMQUAN ) =8 401811 14:02:27

24 2024/11/19 26,000 322,270  NHHI= AHEE =8 401811 14:08:31

25 2024/11/19 227,600 94,670  NHHZA FAZ A0l =8 401811 15:12:42

26 2024/11/19 5,400 100,070  NHEI 3 tHl £ £ 0FE (VIETNAMQUAN) S8 401811 18:10:18

27 2024/11/28 98,700 3,370| CIE{Ugs 234 S A =8 401811 14:22:53 27|78
28 2024/11/28 3,300 70| ClEIGEa ZALSH S8 401811 14:22:54

29 2024/11/28 70 O SIEIES FRSAFOIA =8 401811 15:50:24

30 2024/12/29 110 110| oGl Z20l &t =8 401811 10:26:33

31 2024/12/31 110 0] AEHYEY FHSAHEOIH =8 401811 15:34:10




